
International
Directory

2017





International
Directory

2017



About  
Morison KSi

Morison KSi is a global association of leading professional service 
firms, established to meet the cross-border accounting, auditing, 
tax and business consulting needs of clients.

If you require in-depth profiles of Morison KSi member firms, please 
log-on to the members’ only site via www.morisonksi.com or 
contact the Global Executive Office (GEO) at:

6th Floor,  
2 Kingdom Street 
London W2 6BD 
United Kingdom

T 	 +44 (0) 20 7638 4005 
E 	 info@morisonksi.com

GEO Contacts
Chief Executive Officer 
Liza Robbins (Ms Robbins), liza@morisonksi.com 
Head of Operations 
Michelle Mead (Ms Mead), michelle@morisonksi.com
Association Executives  
Charlotte Dalton (Ms Dalton), charlotte@morisonksi.com
Corinne Alexander (Ms Alexander), corinne@morisonksi.com 
Natalia Suta (Ms Suta), natalia@morisonksi.com



2	� Index by Office Location  
(Country/City)

6	 Details of Member Firms

196	 Index by Member Firm Name

Contents

Disclaimer – Morison KSi is a global association of independent professional firms. 
Professional services are provided by individual member firms. Morison KSi does 
not provide professional services in its own right. No member firm has liability for 
the acts or omissions of any other member firm arising from its membership of 
Morison KSi.

Note: When referring a client to a Morison KSi member firm, it is the referring 
member firm’s responsibility to check that the receiving member firm has adequate 
professional indemnity (PI) insurance cover in place



2

Index by Office Location (Country/City)

Argentina	 6-7
Buenos Aires	 6-7

Australia	 8-11
Melbourne	 8
Sydney	 10-11
West Perth	 9

Austria	 12-14
Feldkirch	 12
Vienna	 13-14

Bahamas 	 15
Nassau	 15

Bahrain	 16
Manama	 16

Bangladesh	 17-18
Chittagong	 17
Dhaka	 17-18

Barbados 	 19
St Michael	 19

Belgium 	 20-22
Brussels 	 20, 22
Geel	 22
Genk	 22
Hasselt	 21
Herentals (Antwerp)	 22

Brazil	 23-25
Manaus	 23
Rio de Janeiro	 23
São Paulo	 23-25

British Virgin Islands 	 26
Tortola	 26

Bulgaria	 27
Nova Zagora	 27
Sofia	 27
Varna 	 27

Cambodia	 28
Phnom Penh	 28

Canada	 29-32
Mississauga	 29
Quebec	 31
Toronto	 29-30
Vancouver	 32

Cayman Islands 	 33
Grand Cayman 	 33

Channel Islands	 34-35
St Helier	 35
St Peter Port	 34

Chile	 36-37
Santiago	 36-37

China	 38-40
Chengdu	 38
Beijing	 38, 78
Guangzhou	 38
Hang Zhou	 39 
Nanchang	 79
Tianjin	 39
Shenzhen	 39, 79
Shanghai	 40, 79
Shenyang 	 39 
Wulumuqi 	 39

Colombia	 41-42
Bogotá	 41-42

Croatia	 43
Rijeka	 43

Cyprus 	 44-45
Nicosia	 44-45

Czech Republic	 46
Prague	 46

Denmark	 47-48
Bording 	 48
Frederiksberg	 48
Helsingør	 47
Pandrup 	 48
Silkeborg	 48
Vejle	 48

 



3

Ecuador	 49-50
Quito 	 49-50

Egypt	 51-52
Cairo	 51-52

El Salvador 	 53
San Salvador	 53

Fiji	 54
Nadi	 54
Suva	 54

France	 55-57
Lyon	 55
Paris	 56-57

Georgia 	 58
Tbilisi 	 58

Germany 	 59-69
Berlin	 59
Frankfurt-am-Main	 61
Freiburg	 62-63
Flensburg	 60
Hamburg	 64
Herford 	 65
Karlsruhe	 66
Kiel	 60
Köln (Cologne)	 67
Konstanz	 68
Lüneburg 	 64
Munich 	 68-69
Neumünster	 61
Rendsburg	 61
Saarbrücken	 62
Wuppertal	 70

Ghana	 71-72
Accra	 71-72

Greece	 73-75
Athens	 73-75
Thessaloniki	 75

Guatemala	 76
Guatemala City	 76

Honduras	 77
Tegucigalpa	 77

Hong Kong	 78-80
Kowloon	 78
Wanchai 	 80

Hungary	 81
Budapest	 81

India	 82-86
Bangalore	 82
Ludhiana 	 86
Mumbai	 82-84
New Delhi	 85-86
Pune	 82
Uttar Pradesh	 85

Indonesia	 87
Jakarta	 87
Surabaya	 87

Ireland	 88-89
Dublin	 88-89

Isle of Man 	 90
Douglas	 90

Israel	 91-92
Tel Aviv	 91-92

Italy	 93-96
Fermo	 93
Milan	 94
Ponte A Egola (Tuscany)	 96
Rome	 95

Japan	 97-98
Nagoya	 98
Osaka	 97
Tokyo	 98

Jordan	 99
Amman	 99

Korea (Republic of)	 100-102
Busan 	 100, 102
Changwon	 101	
Daegu	 101
Daejeon	 101-102
Mokpo	 101	
Seoul	 100, 102

Kuwait	 103-104
Kuwait City	 103-104



4

Lebanon 	 105
Beirut	 105

Luxembourg	 106-107

Macau	 79 

Malaysia 	 108-110
Johor Bahru	 108, 110
Kuala Lumpur	 109-110

Malta	 111
Balzan	 111

Mauritius	 112-113
Port Louis	 112-113

Mexico	 114-117
Acapulco	 115
Chihuahua 	 117
Edo de México 	 114
Guanajuato	 116
Mexico City	 114, 116-117
San Augustin del Palmar	 115
San Luis Potosi	 116 
Tijuana	 117

Morocco	 118
Casablanca	 118

Namibia	 119
Windhoek	 119

Netherlands 	 120-123
Alkmaar	 120
Amsterdam	 120
Barendrecht	 122
Beverwijk	 120
Haarlem	 121
Heerhugowaard	 121
Rotterdam 	 123
Sliedrecht 	 122-123

Nevis/Leeward Islands 	 124
Charlestown	 124

New Zealand 	 125
Auckland	 125

Nigeria 	 126
Abuja	 126
Lagos	 126

Oman 	 127
Muscat	 127

Pakistan	 128-129
Islamabad	 128-129
Karachi	 128-129
Lahore	 129

Panama (Republic of)	 130
Panama	 130

Peru	 131-132
Lima	 131-132

The Philippines	 133-134
Cebu City	 133
Metro Manila	 134

Poland	 135-136
Poznań	 135
Warsaw 	 136

Portugal	 137-138
Albufeira (Algarve)	 137
Lisbon	 138

Puerto Rico	 139
San Juan	 139

Qatar	 140-142
Doha 	 140-142

Romania	 143
Bucharest	 143

Russia	 144-147
Abakan	 145
Ekaterinaburg	 146
Irkutsk	 145
Kazan	 146
Krasnoyarsk	 146
Moscow	 144-145
St Petersburg	 146-147

Saudi Arabia	 148-149
Al Khobar	 148
Riyadh 	 149

Seychelles 	 150
Mahé 	 150



5

Singapore	 151-152

Slovakia	 153
Bratislava	 153

South Africa	 154-156
Bloemfontein	 154
Cape Town 	 154
Durban	 155
East London 	 155
Johannesburg	 154, 156
Kimberley	 155
Limpopo	 155
Mafikeng	 155
Nelspruit	 155
Pretoria 	 155
Rustenburg	 155

Spain	 157-158
Barcelona	 157-158
Madrid	 157-158
Palma De Mallorca 	 157
Seville	 157

Switzerland	 159-162
Ascona	 159
Baar	 160
Basel	 161
Zug/Zurich 	 162
Zurich 	 162

Taiwan	 163
Kaohsiung	 163
Taipei	 163

Thailand 	 164-165
Bangkok	 164-165

Turkey	 166-169
Adana	 166
Ankara	 166
Bursa	 166
Istanbul	 167-169
Izmir	 167
Konya	 167
Samsun	 167

Ukraine	 170
Kiev	 170

United Arab Emirates	 171-172
Abu Dhabi 	 172
Dubai	 171-172
Ras al-Khaimah	 172
Sharjah	 172

United Kingdom	 173-174
Hayes	 174
London	 173-174
Redhill	 174
Romford	 173
St Albans	 174

United States	 175-188
Atlanta (Georgia)	 175
Austin (Texas)	 178 
Boca Raton (Florida)	 184
Boston (Massachusetts)	 176 
Boulder (Colorado)	 177
Chicago (Illinois)	 188
Dallas (Texas)	 178
Fresno (California)	 187  
Long Island (New York)	 184
Los Angeles (California)	 179-180
Minneapolis (Minnesota)	 181
Mokena (Illinois)	 188 
Morgan Hill (California)	 187 
New York	 182-183
Parsippany (New Jersey)	 184
Philadelphia Area (Pennsylvania)	185
Pleasanton (California) 	 186
San Francisco (California)	 187 
San Jose (California)	 186
San Mateo (California)	 187
Washington, D.C	 184, 188
Westchester (New York)	 184 
White Bear Lake (Minnesota) 	 181

Uruguay	 189
Montevideo	 189

US Virgin Islands	 190
St Thomas	 190

Venezuela 	 191
Caracas	 191

Vietnam	 192-194
Da Nang City	 193
Ha Noi City	 193
Ho Chi Minh City	 192, 194



6

Argentina

Hugo Tejero y Asociados

Maure 4109 
1st Floor A 
Buenos Aires 
C1427EFM 
Argentina 

T	 +54 11 4553 7000
E	 advise@tejero-ksi.com.ar

www.tejero-ksi.com.ar

Principal contact

Hugo Tejero (Mr Tejero)
E	 hugotejero@tejero-ksi.com.ar
T	 +54 11 4553 7000 ext 106
M	 +54 11 4422 9625

Secondary contact 

Matías Tejero (Mr Tejero)
E	 matiastejero@tejero-ksi.com.ar
T	 +54 11 4553 7000 ext 123
M	 +54 11 4143 8829 

A



7

Argentina

S&A - Auditores y Consultores

Ave Cordoba 950-8th Floor  
Buenos Aires  
C1054AAV  
Argentina 

T	 +54 11 5238 2040
E	 icavallero@sya-argentina.com

www.sya-argentina.com

Principal contact

Ignacio Cavallero (Mr Cavallero)
E 	 icavallero@sya-argentina.com
T	 +54 11 5238 2040
M	 +54 9 5041 5503

Secondary contact

Verónica Morales (Ms Morales)
E	 vmorales@sya-argentina.com
T	 +54 11 5238 2040
M	 +54 9 6548 2795

A



8

Australia

Leebridge Group

Level 2 
35 Cotham Road Kew 
Melbourne 
Victoria, 3101 
Australia

T	 +61 3 9854 3100
E	 info@leebridgegroup.com.au

www.leebridgegroup.com.au

Principal contact

Andrew Cullinan (Mr Cullinan)
E	 andrew.cullinan@leebridgegroup.com.au
T	 +61 3 9854 3104

Secondary contact 

Adrian Rosa (Mr Rosa)
E	 adrian.rosa@leebridgegroup.com.au
T	 +61 3 9854 3133

Tertiary contact

Colin Baker (Mr Baker) 
E	 colin.baker@leebridgegroup.com.au
T	 +61 3 9854 3188

A



9

Australia

Greenwich & Co

Level 2 
35 Outram Street 
West Perth 
Western Australia, 6005 
Australia

T	 +61 8 6555 9500
E	 info@greenwichco.com.au

www.greenwichco.com.au

Principal contact

Nick Hollens (Mr Hollens)
E	 nick.hollens@greenwichco.com
T	 +61 8 6555 9500

Secondary contact 

Scott Fleay (Mr Fleay)
E	 scott.fleay@greenwichco.com
T	 +61 8 6555 9500 

A



10

Australia 

Hayes Knight Australia 

Level 2, 115 Pitt Street 
Sydney 
New South Wales, 2000  
Australia

T	 +61 2 9221 6666
E	 greg.hayes@hayesknight.com.au

www.hayesknight.com.au

Principal contact

Greg Hayes (Mr Hayes)
E	 greg.hayes@hayesknight.com.au 
T	 +61 2 9221 6666
M	 +61 419 298536

Secondary contact 

Linda Jing (Ms Jing)
E	 linda.jing@hayesknight.com.au
T	 +61 2 9221 6666
M	 +61 422 485 894

A



11

Australia

Hill Rogers

Level 5 
1 Chifley Square 
Sydney 
New South Wales, 2000 
Australia 

T	 +61 2 9232 5111
E	 info@hillrogers.com.au

www.hillrogers.com.au

Principal contact

John Wilcox (Mr Wilcox)
E	 john.wilcox@hillrogers.com.au
T	 +61 2 9220 0301
M	 +61 411 870 859

Secondary contact 

Brett Hanger (Mr Hanger)
E	 brett.hanger@hillrogers.com.au
T	 +61 2 9232 5111
M	 +61 412 323 302

A



12

Austria

Allgäuer & Partner Wirtschaftsprüfungs und Steuerberatungs 
GmbH

Schloßgraben 10 
Feldkirch 6800 
Austria

T	 +43 5522 71123
E	 office@allgaeuer-partner.at

www.allgaeuer-partner.at

Principal contact

Lothar Allgäuer (Mr Allgäuer)
E	 lothar.allgaeuer@allgaeuer-partner.at
T	 +43 5522 71123
M	 +43 664 163 7056

Secondary contact 

Dunja Zwerger-Holdermann (Ms Zwerger-Holdermann)
E	 dunja.zwerger@allgaeuer-partner.at
T	 +43 5522 71123

A



13

Austria

Hammerschmied, Hohenegger & Partner 
Wirtschaftsprüfungs Ges.m.b.H.

Am Heumarkt 13  
1030 Vienna 
Austria

T	 +43 1 717 63 0
E	  office@hhp.eu

www.hhp.eu

Principal contact

Doris Hohenegger (Ms Hohenegger)
E	  hohenegger@hhp.eu
T	  +43 1 717 63 0

Secondary contact 

Anita Randak (Ms Randak)
E	 randak@hhp.eu
T	  +43 1 717 63 0

A



14

Austria 

Interfides 

Herbeckstraße 5 
1180 Vienna 
Austria

T	 +43 1 476 06
E	 office@interfides.at

www.interfides.at

Principal contact

Werner Festa (Mr Festa)
E	 werner.festa@interfides.at
T	 +43 1 476 06 30
M	 +43 664 450 6147

Secondary contact 

Zeljko Mijatovic (Mr Mijatovic)
E	 zeljko.mijatovic@interfides.at
T	 +43 1 476 06 48
M	 +43 664 8851 0717

A



15

Bahamas 

Trident Corporate Services (Integritas Trust)

This is a corporate, trust and fund services firm only

Suite 200A, 2nd Floor 
Centre of Commerce 
One Bay Street 
PO Box N-3703 
Nassau 
Bahamas

E	 bahamas@integritastrust.com 
T	 +1 242 322 2200  

www.integritastrust.com

Principal contact

Gavin Lief (Mr Lief)
E	 glief@tridenttrust.com
T	 +44 (0)20 7487 0460
M	 +44 (0)7958 603364

Secondary contact 

Kelly Savopoulos (Ms Savopoulos)
E	 ksavopoulos@tridenttrust.com
T	 +44 (0)20 7487 0460

B



16

Bahrain

KSI Bahrain Consultants & Public Accountants

Office 54, Building 315 
Road 1705, Block 317 
P.O. Box 11126 
Diplomatic Area 
Manama 
Bahrain

T	 +973 1783 1171
E	 ahmed@ksi-me.com

www.ksi-me.com

Principal contact

Ahmed Alsulaiman (Mr Alsulaiman)
E	 ahmed@ksi-me.com
T	 +973 1783 1171
M	 +973 3334 4400

Secondary contact 

Ban Al-Adhami (Ms Al-Adhami)
E	 info@ksi-me.com
T	 +973 1783 1171 

B



17

Bangladesh

Ahmed Zaker & Co. Chartered Accountants

Green City Edge 
89, Kakrail (Level 10) 
Dhaka, 1000 
Bangladesh

T 	 +880 28 3914403
E 	 azcbangladesh@gmail.com, zakerahmed.co@gmail.com

www.ahmed-zaker.com

Principal contact

Zaker Ahmed (Mr Ahmed)
E 	 zakerahmed.co@gmail.com
T	 +880 28 391012
M	 +880 17 13528099

Secondary contact 

Satya Ranjan Saha (Mr Saha)
E 	 azcbangladesh@gmail.com
T	 +880 28 3914403
M	 +880 16 18666701

Other offices

Ahmed Zaker & Co. Chartered Accountants 
74, SK Mujib Road (3rd Floor) 
Agrabad C/A 
Chittagong, 4100 
Bangladesh

Arup Chowdhury (Mr Chowdhury)
E 	 arupschy@yahoo.com
T	 +880 31 634103, +880 18 19385193

B



18

Bangladesh

Ahmed Zaker & Co. Chartered Accountants continued 

Other offices continued

Ahmed Zaker & Co. Chartered Accountants 
Plot-15 (Ground Floor), Road No. 17 
Sector-04, Uttara Model Town 
Dhaka, 1230 
Bangladesh

Sultan Ahmed (Mr Ahmed)
E	 sultan.ahmed.fca@gmail.com 
T 	 +880 17 55603600

B



19

Barbados 

Trident Corporate Services (Barbados) Ltd 

This is a corporate, trust and fund services firm only

The Phoenix Centre 
George Street 
Belleville 
St Michael 
Barbados

E	 barbados@tridenttrust.com
T	 +1 246 621 0760  

Principal contact

Gavin Lief (Mr Lief)
E	 glief@tridenttrust.com
T	 +44 (0)20 7487 0460
M	 +44 (0)7958 603364

Secondary contact 

Kelly Savopoulos (Ms Savopoulos)
E	 ksavopoulos@tridenttrust.com
T	 +44 (0)20 7487 0460

B



20

Belgium 

Reynders & Co Sprl 

Avenue de Tervueren 252-254, bte 1 
1150 Brussels 
Belgium 

T	 +32 27 71 01 61 
E	 office@reyfin.com 

Principal contact

Miguel Reynders (Mr Reynders) 
E	 miguel.reynders@reyfin.com 
T	 +32 27 73 67 48 
M	 +32 475 41 17 31 

Secondary contact 

Thomas Draguet (Mr Draguet) 
E	 thomas.draguet@reyfin.com 
T	 +32 27 73 67 45 
M	 +32 475 74 82 79 

Tertiary contact

Katarzyna Bodnar (Ms Bodnar) 
E	 katarzyna.bodnar@reyfin.com 
T	 +32 27 73 67 44 

B



21

Belgium

Van Havermaet 

Kasteel Ter Poorten 
Diepenbekerweg 65  
3500 Hasselt 
Belgium

T	 +32 11 30 13 50
E 	 lieve.hendriks@vanhavermaet.be

www.vanhavermaet.be

Principal contact

Lieve Hendriks (Ms Hendriks)
E 	 lieve.hendriks@vanhavermaet.be
T 	 +32 11 30 13 58
M 	 +32 475 34 54 09

Secondary contact

Gert De Greeve (Mr De Greeve)
E 	 gert.degreeve@vanhavermaet.be
T 	 +32 11 30 13 71
M 	 +32 477 57 18 71

Tertiary contact

Johan De Coster (Mr De Coster)
E 	 johan.decoster@vanhavermaet.be
T 	 +32 11 30 13 50
M 	 +32 475 27 39 37

B



22

Belgium

Van Havermaet continued

Other offices

“Frame 21”  
Diamantstraat 10 bus 201  
2200, Herentals (Antwerp) 
Belgium

T	 +32 14 59 33 63
E	 herentals@vanhavermaet.be

“Bloomz“  
Lambroekstraat 5A 
1831, Brussels  
Belgium

T	 +32 28 92 80 70
E	 brussel@vanhavermaet.be, brussels@vanhavermaet.be, 		
	 bruxelles@vanhavermaet.be

Pas 257 
2440, Geel 
Belgium

T	 +32 14 58 26 39
E	 geel@vanhavermaet.be

Weg naar As 27 
3600, Genk  
Belgium

T	 +32 89 35 69 61
E	 genk@vanhavermaet.be

B



23

Brazil

KSI Brasil

Avenida Paulista, 2444 
18º Andar 
São Paulo, 01310-300 
Brazil

T	 +55 11 3218 7799
E	 secretaria@ksibrasil.com.br

www.ksibrasil.com.br

Principal contact

Danilo Ogassawara (Mr Ogassawara) 
E	 d.ogassawara@ksibrasil.com.br
T	 +55 11 3218 7792 
M	 +55 11 96598 8423

Secondary contact 

Tethuo Ogassawara (Mr Ogassawara) 
E	 tethuo@ksibrasil.com.br
T	 +55 11 3218 7791

Other offices

Avenida Treze de Maio 41 
11º andar 
Rio de Janeiro 
R20031-007 
Brazil

B

Avenida Jornalista Humberto 
Calderaro Filho 
455 Cjto 717 
Sala 1, Edifício Cristal Tower Office 
Manaus 
69057-015 
Brazil



24

Brazil

M/Legate Contadores, Auditores e Consultores

Rua Madre Cabrini  
341, Vila Mariana  
São Paulo, 04020-001  
Brazil

T	 +55 11 5080 7500
E	 joao.garcia@mlegate.com

www.mlegate.com

Principal contact

João Carlos Castilho Garcia (Mr Garcia)
E	 joao.garcia@mlegate.com
T	 +55 11 5080 7506
M	 +55 11 98208 3340

Secondary contact

Antonio Carlos Machado (Mr Machado)
E	 antonio.machado@mlegate.com
T	 +55 11 5080 7505
M	 +55 11 98208 3314

B



25

Brazil

Promissor Contabilidade S/S

Avenida Lins de Vasconcelos  
No. 60-Cambuci  
São Paulo, 01538-000  
Brazil 

T	 +55 11 3388 5107
E	 pires@promissoronline.com

www.promissoronline.com

Principal contact

José Luis Pires da Silva (Mr Silva)
E	 pires@promissoronline.com
T	 +55 11 3388 5107
M	 +55 11 99989 3577

Secondary contact

Alexandre Diniz Alves de Lima (Mr Lima)
E	 alexandre.alves@promissoronline.com
T	 +55 11 3388 5111
M	 +55 11 99446 8859

B



26

British Virgin Islands 

Trident Trust Company (BVI) Ltd

This is a corporate, trust and fund services firm only

Trident Chambers 
Wickhams Cay 
PO Box 146 Road Town 
Tortola 
British Virgin Islands

E	 bvi@tridenttrust.com
T	 +1 284 494 2434  

Principal contact

Gavin Lief (Mr Lief)
E	 glief@tridenttrust.com
T	 +44 (0)20 7487 0460
M	 +44 (0)7958 603364

Secondary contact 

Kelly Savopoulos (Ms Savopoulos)
E	 ksavopoulos@tridenttrust.com
T	 +44 (0)20 7487 0460

B



27

Bulgaria

Audit Advisers Ltd

Building 21, Floor 1 
Residential Area Bokar 
Sofia 1404 
Bulgaria

T	 +359 2 947 40 11
E	 office@audit-advisers.com 

www.audit-advisers.com

Principal contact

Ofelia Slavkova (Ms Slavkova)
E	 oslavkova@audit-advisers.com
T	 +359 2 947 40 11
M	 +359 886 392973

Secondary contact 

Maria Dimitrova (Ms Dimitrova)
E	 team5@audit-advisers.com
T	 +359 2 947 40 11
M	 +359 884 777595

Other offices

Floor 4, 11 Saborni Blvd.  
Varna 9000, Bulgaria 

Maria Dimitrova (Ms Dimitrova)
T	 +359 2 947 40 11

Floor 2, 4 Lubor Bayer Street 
Nova Zagora 8900, Bulgaria

Kremena Dragieva (Ms Dragieva)

T	 +359 4 576 40 16 

B



28

Cambodia

Morison Kak & Associés

Villa No.27, Street 440 
Sangkat Tuol Tompoung 1 
Chamcarmon  
Phnom Penh  
Cambodia 

T	 +855 23 218 994
E	 mka.audit@morisonkak.com

www.morisonkak.com

Principal contact

Key Kak (Mr Kak)
E	 mka.key@morisonkak.com
T	 +855 23 218 994
M	 +855 16 884 887

Secondary contact

Saksom Meas (Mr Meas)
E	 mka.management@morisonkak.com
T	 +855 23 218 994
M	 +855 16 832 362

C



29

Canada

McCarney Group LLP 

10 Bay Street, Suite 600  
Toronto, Ontario  
M5J 2R8  
Canada

T	 +1 416 362 0515
E	 bhoffland@mgca.com

www.mgca.com

Principal contact

Beck Hoffland (Mr Hoffland)
E	 bhoffland@mgca.com
T	 +1 647 726 0566
M	 +1 647 217 1381

Secondary contact 

Lloyd Mogul (Mr Mogul)
E	 lmogul@mgca.com
T	 +1 416 362 6225
M	 +1 416 948 8179

Other offices

1900 Minnesota Court, Suite 116 
Mississauga 
Ontario 
L5N 3C9 
Canada 

T	 +1 905 451 4788

C



30

Canada 

Sloan Partners LLP 

4646 Dufferin Street 
Suite 6 
Toronto, Ontario 
M3H 5S4 
Canada 

T	 +1 416 665 7735 
E	 info@sloangroup.ca 

www.sloangroup.ca 

Principal contact

Jerry Paskowitz (Mr Paskowitz) 
E	 jerry@sloangroup.ca 
T	 +1 416 665 7735 ext 232 
M	 +1 416 659 7735 

Secondary contact 

Allen Sloan (Mr Sloan) 
E	 allen@sloangroup.ca 
T	 +1 416 665 7735 ext 222 
M	 +1 416 768 7735 

C



31

Canada 

Pellerin, Potvin, Gagnon LLP 

117 Notre-Dame East  
Victoriaville, Quebec 
G6P 3Z9  
Canada

T	 +1 819 758 3161
E	 mpellerin@ppgca.com

www.ppgca.com

Principal contact

Mathio Pellerin (Mr Pellerin)
E	 mpellerin@ppgca.com
T	 +1 819 758 3161 ext 223
M	 +1 819 352 2995

Secondary contact 

Alexandre Fortier (Mr Fortier)
E	 afortier@ppgca.com
T	 +1 819 758 3161 ext 270
M	 +1 819 752 1530

C



32

Canada

Kanester Johal LLP

208-3993 Henning Drive 
Burnaby, Vancouver 
British Columbia 
V5C 6P7 
Canada

T	 +1 604 451 8300
E	 info@kjca.com

www.kjca.com

Principal contact

Narinder Johal (Mr Johal)
E	 njohal@kjca.com
T	 +1 604 451 8330
M	 +1 604 617 9434

Secondary contact 

Satpal Johl (Mr Johl)
E	 sjohl@kjca.com
T	 +1 604 451 8360
M	 +1 604 760 9406

C



33

Cayman Islands 

Trident Trust Company (Cayman) Ltd

This is a corporate, trust and fund services firm only

One Capital Place 
PO Box 847 
Grand Cayman KY1-1103 
Cayman Islands 

E	 cayman@tridenttrust.com 
T	 +1 345 949 0880  

Principal contact

Gavin Lief (Mr Lief)
E	 glief@tridenttrust.com
T	 +44 (0)20 7 487 0460
M	 +44 (0)7958 603364

Secondary contact 

Kelly Savopoulos (Ms Savopoulos)
E	 ksavopoulos@tridenttrust.com
T	 +44 (0)20 7487 0460

C



34

Channel Islands (Guernsey)

Trident Trust Company (Guernsey) Ltd

This is a corporate, trust and fund services firm only

PO Box 287 
4th Floor, West Wing 
Trafalgar Court, Admiral Park 
St Peter Port 
Guernsey, GY1 3RL 
Channel Islands

E	 guernsey@tridenttrust.com 
T	 +44 (0)1481 727571  

Principal contact

Gavin Lief (Mr Lief)
E	 glief@tridenttrust.com
T	 +44 (0)20 7487 0460
M	 +44 (0)7958 603364

Secondary contact 

Kelly Savopoulos (Ms Savopoulos)
E	 ksavopoulos@tridenttrust.com
T	 +44 (0)20 7487 0460

C



35

Channel Islands (Jersey)

Trident Trust Company Ltd

This is a corporate, trust and fund services firm only

PO Box 398 
11 Bath Street 
St Helier 
Jersey, JE4 8UT 
Channel Islands

E	 jersey@tridenttrust.com
T	 +44 (0)1534 733401  

Principal contact

Gavin Lief (Mr Lief)
E	 glief@tridenttrust.com
T	 +44 (0)20 7487 0460
M	 +44 (0)7958 603364

Secondary contact 

Kelly Savopoulos (Ms Savopoulos)
E	 ksavopoulos@tridenttrust.com
T	 +44 (0)20 7487 0460

C



36

Chile

Lindsay & Asociados

Augustinas No. 853  
Oficina 441  
Santiago  
Chile

T	 +56 2 2480 5950
E 	 info@lindsay.cl

www.lindsay.cl

Principal contact

Fazael Youssefi-vash (Mr Youssefi-vash)
E	 fazael.youssefi@lindsay.cl
T	 +56 2 2480 5950
M	 +56 9 9183 1916

Secondary contact

Kioumars Balazadeh (Mr Balazadeh)
E	 kbalazadeh@lindsay.cl
T	 +56 2 2480 5950

C



37

Chile

Vivas y Novoa S.A.

Avenida Nueva Providencia 1850 of. 21 
Santiago 
Chile

T	 +56 2 2231 2293
E 	 mvivas@vivas.cl

www.vivasynovoa.cl

Principal contact

Marcos Bravo (Mr Bravo)
E	 mvivas@vivas.cl
T	 +56 2 2231 2293

Secondary contact 

Luis Novoa (Mr Novoa)
E	 lnovoa@novoacia.cl
T	 +56 2 2231 2293 

C



38

China

Jonten Certified Public Accountants  
(Limited Liability Partnership) 

7th-8th Floor B1, No. 5 Building  
No. 9 Che Gong Zhuang Street  
Xicheng District, Beijing, 100044  
China 

T	 +86 10 883 95209
E	 zxw@jonten.com

www.jonten.com

Principal contact

Zhu Xiao Wei (Ms Zhu)
E	 zxw@jonten.com
T	 +86 10 883 95209
M	 +86 1380 1253 224

Secondary contact

Yan Zhe (Mr Yan)
E	 yanzhe@jonten.com
T	 +86 10 883 12868
M	 +86 1383 2159 888 

Other offices

402 Yinxing Mansions  
No. 35 Yangxixian Huaishu Street, Chengdu  
China

T	 +86 28 866 98485 

3F, No. 6, Tian Run Road, Tianhe District  
Guangzhou, Guangdong  
China

T	 +86 20 383 99966

C



39

China

Jonten Certified Public Accountants  
(Limited Liability Partnership) continued

Other offices continued

Room 1905A 
Huangchengguanchang Building 
No.7, Futian South Road  
Ftian District, Shenzhen  
Guandong  
China

T	� +86 755 836 93380

No. 409, No. 1  
Tianjin Property Rights Trading 
Centre, No 103, Qiongzhou Road  
Hexi District, Tianjin  
China 

T	 +86 225 879 2838

Floor 11 
West Building of Yong Tong 
Information Square  
No. 141 Huan Cheng North Road  
Hang Zhou, Zhejiang  
China

T	� +86 571 288 28000 

No. 22  
Yuni Street  
Heping District  
Shenyang  
Liaoning  
China

T	� +86 242 324 1669

A, No. 21 Building  
No. 108, Hongshan Xinshiji Xinhua 
North Road 
Wulumuqi  
China

T	 +86 991 887 6271	

C



40

China

Shanghai Gong Xin CPAs 

No. 28, Lane 804  
Lu Jia Bang Road  
Shanghai, 200011  
China

T	 +86 21 6378 5350
E	 chenrehao@gxzn.com.cn

www.gxzn.com.cn

Principal contact

Vivienne Wang  (Ms Wang)
E	 wangww@gxzn.com.cn
T	 +86 21 6313 5068

Secondary contact 

Richard Chen (Mr Chen)
E	 chenrehao@gxzn.com.cn
T	 +86 21 6378 5350 ext 276
M	 +86 1350 1933 550

C



41

Colombia

Cañón y Cañón

Calle 99 #7A–77 of 405 
Bogotá 
Colombia

T	 +57 1 691 83 11
E	 ccanon@canonycanon.com

www.canonycanon.com

Principal contact

Carolina Cañón Bohórquez (Ms Cañón)
E	 ccanon@canonycanon.com
T	 +57 1 691 83 11
M	 +57 310 268 65 27

Secondary contact 

Carlos Andrés Cañón Bohórquez (Mr Cañón)
E 	 acanon@canonycanon.com
T 	 +57 1 691 83 11
M 	 +57 310 801 3324

C



42

Colombia

Triana, Uribe & Michelsen Ltda

Calle 93B 
No. 12–48 Piso 4 
Bogotá 
D.C. 110221 
Colombia

T	 +57 1 601 96 60
E	 tum@tumnet.com

www.tumnet.com

Principal contact

Juan Pablo Triana Soto (Mr Triana)
E	 jpt@tumnet.com
T	 +57 1 601 96 60 ext 2400
M	 +57 311 5106666

Secondary contact 

Juan Carlos Uribe Restrepo (Mr Uribe)
E	 jcu@tumnet.com
T	 +57 1 601 96 60 ext 2300
M	 +57 311 5102222

C



43

Croatia

Euroconsulting  

Strossmayerova 16 
51000 Rijeka 
Croatia

T	 +385 51 372 228, +385 51 372 229, +385 51 372 231,  
	 +385 51 371 645, +385 51 371 646 
E	 info@euroconsulting.hr 

www.euroconsulting.hr

Principal contact

Adriano Paolo Marcotulli (Mr Marcotulli)
E	 adriano@euroconsulting.hr
T	 +385 51 372 228
M 	 +385 98 258 683

Secondary contact 

Sandra Fonović (Ms Fonović)
E	 sandra@euroconsulting.hr
T	 +385 51 372 228
M 	 +385 98 424 849

C



44

Cyprus 

Ioannou & Theodoulou Ltd

4 Pindou Street 
2409 Engomi 
P.O. Box 27713 
2432 Nicosia 
Cyprus

T	 +357 22 050500
E	 info@ith.com.cy

www.ith.com.cy

Principal contact

Michael Ioannou (Mr Ioannou)
E 	 m.ioannou@ith.com.cy
T	 +357 22 050650
M	 +357 99 663309 

Secondary contact 

Christos Theodoulou (Mr Theodoulou)
E	 c.theodoulou@ith.com.cy
T	 +357 22 050550
M	 +357 99 650 294

Tertiary contact 

Ioanna Theodoulou (Ms Theodoulou)
E	 i.theodoulou@ith.com.cy
T	 +357 22 050505

C



45

Cyprus

Morison Patsalides Ltd  

Athalassis Tower 2  
95 Athalassis Avenue  
4th Floor, Office 401  
2013 Nicosia  
Cyprus

T	 +357 22 311948
E	 tassos@ptcy.com

www.ptcy.com

Principal contact

Tassos Patsalides (Mr Patsalides)
E	 tassos@ptcy.com
T	 +357 22 311948

Secondary contact

Stelios Theophanous (Mr Theophanous)
E	 stelios@ptcy.com
T	 +357 22 311948

C



46

Czech Republic

NSG Morison 

Jakubska 2  
Prague, 110 00  
Czech Republic

T	 +420 224 800 930
E	 petr.sima@nsgmorison.cz

www.nsgmorison.cz

Principal contact

Petr Šima (Mr Šima)
E	 petr.sima@nsgmorison.cz
T	 +420 224 800 930
M	 +420 603 395 048

Secondary contact 

Martin Novotny (Mr Novotny)
E	 martin.novotny@nsgmorison.cz
T	 +420 224 800 930
M	 +420 603 395 045

C



47

Denmark

Kallermann Revision A/S

Stationspladsen 3  
Helsingør, 3000  
Denmark

T	 +45 49 21 87 00
E	 pk@kallermann.dk

www.kallermann.com

Principal contact 

Peter Kallermann (Mr Kallermann) 
E	 pk@kallermann.dk
T	 +45 49 21 87 00
M	 +45 29 61 64 90

Secondary contact

Leif Linden (Mr Linden) 
E	 ll@kallermann.dk
T	 +45 49 21 87 00
M	 +45 22 26 73 90

D



48

Denmark

One Revision

Roskildevej 37 A 
3rd Floor 
2000 Frederiksberg 
Denmark 

T	 +45 70 23 16 11
E	 info@onerevision.dk

www.onerevision.dk

Principal contact

Mikkel Thomsen (Mr Thomsen)
E	 mit@onerevision.dk
T	 +45 81 77 05 79
M	 +45 42 40 12 16

Secondary contact 

Per Jensen (Mr Jensen)
E	 pjn@onerevision.dk
T	 +45 29 68 32 89
M	 +45 29 68 32 89

Other offices

Roskildevej 17 
7441 Bording, Denmark 

T	 +45 36 18 05 90 

Bredgade 45 
9490 Pandrup, Denmark 

T	 +45 72 62 92 10 

D

Ansvej 31 
8600 Silkeborg, Denmark

T	 +45 36 18 05 90

Skomagervej  
3C 7100 Vejle, Denmark

T	 +45 72 17 44 80



49

Ecuador

Attesting Group

7th Floor, 702 Suite 
Edif. Catalina Plaza, Calle Catalina Aldaz 
N34-155 y Avenida Portugal 
Quito 
Ecuador 

T	 +593 23 820638
E	 info@attesting-group.com

www.attesting-group.com

Principal contact

Marcelo Toapanta (Mr Toapanta)
E	 marcelo.toapanta@attesting-group.com
T	 +593 23 820638
M	 +593 98 4693006

Secondary contact 

Alexandra Beltran (Ms Beltran)
E	 alexandra.beltran@attesting-group.com
T	 +593 23 820638
M	 +593 98 4687908

E



50

Ecuador

Auditsolver Auditores y Contadores Cia. Ltda.

De Las Brevas E9-20 y Avenida El Inca 
2nd Floor 
Quito 
Ecuador

T	 +593 22 457850
E	 christian.valenzuela@auditsolver.com

www.auditsolver.com

Principal contact

Christian Valenzuela (Mr Valenzuela) 
E	 christian.valenzuela@auditsolver.com
T	 +593 22 457850
M	 +593 99 8011229 

Secondary contact 

Sofía Muñoz (Ms Munoz)
E	 sofia.munoz@auditsolver.com
T	 +593 22 457850
M	 +593 98 4923771

E



51

Egypt

AHG – Dr.Ahmed Hassanien

23 Mohamed Hussien Hekal Street 
Nasr City 
Cairo 
Egypt 

T	 +20 2 2671 7878, +20 1 1148 16000
E	 info@a-h-g.net, ahg@a-h-g.net

www.a-h-g.net

Principal contact

Ahmed Hassanien (Mr Hassanien)
E	 ahg@a-h-g.net
T	 +20 1 1121 40475
M	 +20 1 2221 40475

Secondary contact 

Amr Maher (Mr Maher)
E	 a.maher@a-h-g.net
T	 +20 2 2671 7878
M	 +20 1 1100 55597

E



52

Egypt

Nasr A. Abbas Ahmed & Co. 

2, Ismailia Square  
Heliopolis  
Cairo  
Egypt

T	 +20 2 2291 5899, +20 2 2419 2026
E	 info@nasrcorp.com 

www.nasrcorp.com

Principal contact

Nasr A. Abbas Ahmed (Mr Nasr)
E	 nasr@nasrcorp.com
T	 +20 2 2291 5899, +20 2 2419 2026
M	 +20 1 2221 06848 

Secondary contact

Ahmed Nasr A. Abbas (Mr Ahmed Nasr)
E	 a.nasr@nasrcorp.com
T	 +20 2 2291 5899, +20 2 2419 2026
M	 +20 1 0018 00086

Tertiary contact

Hala Hammad (Ms Hammad)
E	 halahammadun@hotmail.com
T	 +20 2 2291 5899, +20 2 2419 2026
M	 +20 1 2210 40470

E



53

El Salvador 

Cañénguez & Cañénguez, S.A. de C.V.  

21ª Avenida. Norte  
Edificio Erica No. 1734  
Colonia Layco, San Salvador  
El Salvador

T	 +503 2526 6300
E	 cecl@canenguezycanenguez.com

www.canenguezycanenguez.com

Principal contact

Carlos Enrique Cañénguez Linares (Mr Cañénguez)
E	 cecl@canenguezycanenguez.com
T	 +503 2526 6300
M	 +503 7894 9294

Secondary contact 

Susana Pineda (Ms Pineda)
E	 supineda@canenguezycanenguez.com
T	 +503 2526 6300

E



54

Fiji

aliz pacific

Level 8 
BSP Life Centre 
3 Scott Street 
Suva 
Fiji

T	 +679 3314044 
E	 aliz@alizpacific.com.fj

Principal contact

Nur Bano Ali (Dr Ali)
E	 dr_nurali@alizpacific.com.fj
T	 +679 3314044
M	 +679 9927017

Secondary contact 

Sunil Sharma (Mr Sharma)
E	 sunil@alizpacific.com.fj
T	 +679 3314044
M	 +679 9927016

Other offices

231 Queens Road 
Martintar 
Nadi 
Fiji

Zarin Khan (Mr Khan)
E	 zarin@alizpacific.com.fj
T	 +679 6728308
M	 +679 9927017

F



55

France

Cofagest Conseils

26 Rue Raspail 
69600 Oullins 
Lyon 
France

T	 +33 4 72 66 20 00 
E	 delphine.michard@cabex-online.fr

www.cofagest.com

Principal contact

Delphine Michard (Ms Michard)
E	 delphine.michard@cabex-online.fr
T	 +33 4 72 66 20 01
M	 +33 6 10 56 54 25

Secondary contact 

Morgan Lardin (Mr Lardin)
E	 morgan.lardin@cabex-online.fr
T	 +33 4 72 49 36 42

F



56

France

Aplitec

4-14 rue Ferrus  
75014, Paris  
France

T	 +33 1 40 40 38 38
E	 jp.larroze@groupe-aplitec.com

www.groupe-aplitec.com

Principal contact

Jean-Pierre Larroze (Mr Larroze)
E	 jp.larroze@groupe-aplitec.com
T	 +33 1 40 40 38 62
M	 +33 6 08 71 51 94

Secondary contact 

Pierre Laot (Mr Laot)
E	 pierre.laot@groupe-aplitec.com
T	 +33 1 40 40 38 62
M	 +33 6 07 77 28 81

F



57

France

Cabinet Sorel

59, rue la Boétie 
75008, Paris 
France

T	 +33 1 45 63 09 09
E	 c.gansmandel@sorel.experts-comptables.fr

www.cabinetsorel.fr

Principal contact

Christophe Gansmandel (Mr Gansmandel)
E	 c.gansmandel@sorel.experts-comptables.fr
T	 +33 6 13 12 48 37

F



58

Georgia 

Morison Georgia LLC

6, Marjanishvili Street  
Green Building  
0102, Tbilisi  
Georgia

T	 +995 32 2 000 123
E	 info@morison.ge

www.morison.ge

Principal contact

Misha Abaiadze (Mr Abaiadze)
E	 misha.abaiadze@morison.ge
T 	 +995 32 2 000 123
M	 +995 577 500 805

Secondary contact 

Eduard Abaiadze (Mr Abaiadze)
E	 eduard.abaiadze@morison.ge
T 	 +995 32 2 000 123
M	 +995 599 57 84 25

G



59

Germany 

Audit Tax & Consulting Services GmbH (ATC) 

Friedrichstraße 100, 2. OG  
Berlin, 10117 
Germany 

T	 +49 (0) 30 20 64 15 100
E	 uwe.j.mueller@atc-services.de 

www.atc-services.de

Principal contact

Uwe Müller (Mr Müller)
E	 uwe.j.mueller@atc-services.de
T	 +49 (0) 30 20 64 15 110
M	 +49 170 2930 819

Secondary contact

Bernhard von Wersebe (Mr von Wersebe)
E	 bernhard.v.wersebe@atc-services.de
T	 +49 (0) 30 20 64 15 120
M	 +49 172 3831 533

G



60

Germany

Ehler Ermer & Partner

Wrangelstrasse 17-19 
24937, Flensburg 
Germany

T	 +49 (0) 46 1 8607 221
E	 mail@eep.info

www.eep.info

Principal contact

Hannes Nebelung (Mr Nebelung)
E	 hannes.nebelung@eep.info
T	 +49 (0) 46 1 8607 221

Secondary contact 

Harm Lorenzen (Mr Lorenzen)
E	 harm.lorenzen@eep.info
T	 +49 (0) 43 3 1580 042

Other offices

Kaiserstraße 26  
D-24768, Rendsburg, Germany

T	 +49 (0) 43 3 158 000 

Walkerdamm 17 (Cityhaus)  
24103, Kiel, Germany

T	 +49 (0) 43 1 239 510

Rendsburger Straße 66  
24537, Neumünster, Germany

T	 +49 (0) 43 2 118 20

G



61

Germany

Morison Frankfurt GmbH 
Wirtschaftsprüfungsgesellschaft

Mainzer Landstraße 49  
60329, Frankfurt-am-Main  
Germany

T	 +49 (0) 69 30 85 5011
E	 khwolf@wubwp.de

www.morison-frankfurt.de

Principal contact

Karl-Heinz Wolf (Mr Wolf)
E	 khwolf@wubwp.de
T	 +49 (0) 69 30 85 5011
M	 +49 172 1980 256

Secondary contact

Astrid Laffargue (Ms Laffargue)
E	 alaffargue@wubwp.de
T	 +49 (0) 6 81 93 38 260

Other offices

Landwehrplatz 6-7  
66111, Saarbrücken  
Germany

T	 +49 (0) 6 81 93 38 260

G



62

Germany

RIEDLINGER 
Partnerschaftsgesellschaft mbB 

Kartäuserstrasse 61a  
D-79104 Freiburg  
Germany 

T	 +49 (0) 761 368 77 0
E	 info@riedlinger-partner.de 

www.riedlinger-partner.de

Principal contact

Rainer Soboll (Mr Soboll)
E	 rainer.soboll@riedlinger-partner.de 
T	 +49 (0) 761 368 77 74

Secondary contact

Peter Lahmann (Mr Lahmann)
E	 peter.lahmann@riedlinger-partner.de
T	 +49 (0) 761 368 77 17

G



63

Germany

Morison Riedlinger AG  
Wirtschaftsprüfungsgesellschaft

Kartäuserstrasse 61a  
D-79104 Freiburg  
Germany 

T	 +49 (0) 761 368 77-84
E	 info@morison.de 

www.morison.de

Principal contact

Rainer Soboll (Mr Soboll)
E	 rainer.soboll@morison.de 
T	 +49 (0) 761 368 77-74

Secondary contact

Peter Lahmann (Mr Lahmann)
E	 peter.lahmann@morison.de
T	 +49 (0) 761 368 77-17 

G



64

Germany 

DIERKES PARTNER

Baumwall 7 (Überseehaus)  
D-20459 Hamburg  
Germany 

T	 +49 (0) 40 3615 6-3
E	 cdeecke@dierkes-partner.de

www.dierkes-partner.de

Principal contact

Carsten Deecke (Mr Deecke)
E	 cdeecke@dierkes-partner.de
T	 +49 (0) 40 3615 6-3

Secondary contact

Maja Güsmer (Ms Güsmer)
E	 mguesmer@dierkes-partner.de 
T	 +49 (0) 40 3615 6-3

Other offices

Vor dem Bardowicker Tore 6B  
21339 Lüneburg  
Germany 

Lutz Lehmann-Bergholz (Mr Lehmann-Bergholz)
E	 llehmann@dierkes-partner.de
T	 +49 (0) 4131 7499-80

G



65

Germany 

DR. WOELKE AG

Hellerweg 28  
D-32052 Herford  
Germany

T	 +49 (0) 5221 9831-11
E	 daniel.upheber@dr-woelke.de

www.dr-woelke.de

Principal contact

Wilhelm Upheber (Mr Upheber)
E	 wilhelm.upheber@dr-woelke.de 
T	 +49 (0) 5221 9831-11

Secondary contact

Daniel Upheber (Mr Upheber)
E	 daniel.upheber@dr-woelke.de
T	 +49 (0) 5221 9831-11

G



66

Germany 

Kanzlei Wangler GmbH  

Kriegsstr. 133  
Karlsruhe, 76135  
Germany

T	 +49 (0) 721 98559 0
E	 info@kanzlei-wangler.de

www.kanzlei-wangler.de

Principal contact

Bernhard Wangler (Mr Wangler)
E	 bw@kanzlei-wangler.de
T	 +49 (0) 721 98559 0

Secondary contact 

Holger Fessler (Mr Fessler)
E	 hf@kanzlei-wangler.de
T	 +49 (0) 721 98559 29
M  	 +49 (0) 170 516 4088

G



67

Germany

Morison Köln AG 
Wirtschaftsprufungsgesellschaft 
Steuerberatungsgesellschaft

Rhein Carre, Oststrase 11-13 
Köln (Cologne), D-50996 
Germany

T     +49 (0) 221 93 55 21 70
E 	 info@morison-koeln.de

www.morison-koeln.de

Principal contact

Gert Nacken (Mr Nacken)
E 	 gert.nacken@morison-koeln.de
T 	 +49 (0) 221 93 55 21 70

Secondary contact

Matthias Lamprecht (Mr Lamprecht)
E 	 matthias.lamprecht@morison-koeln.de
T 	 +49 (0) 221 93 55 21 12
M 	 +49 (0) 173 2427 515

G



68

Germany 

bmi auditax GmbH

Nymphenburger Straße 3a 
Munich, 80335 
Germany 

T	 +49 (0) 89 28 70 17 0
E	 info.muc@bmi-auditax.de

www.bmi-auditax.de

Principal contact

Markus Bernreuther (Mr Bernreuther)
E	 markus.bernreuther@bmi-auditax.de
T	 +49 (0) 89 28 70 17 0
M	 +49 (0) 174 971 8072

Secondary contact 

Doris Moraschi (Ms Moraschi)
E	 doris.moraschi@bmi-auditax.de
T	 +49 (0) 7531 80 23 631
M	 +49 (0) 172 702 8842

Other offices

Lohnerhofstr. 13 
78467 Konstanz 
Germany

Doris Moraschi (Ms Moraschi)
E	 doris.moraschi@bmi-auditax.de
T	 +49 (0) 7531 80 23 63 1
M	 +49 (0) 172 702 8842 

G



69

Germany 

GKK PARTNERS 

Ohmstrasse 15  
Munich, 80802  
Germany 

T	 +49 (0) 89 38 99 78 0 
E	 r.kroell@gkkpartners.de

www.gkkpartners.de

Principal contact

Alex Streidl (Mr Streidl)
E	 a.streidl@gkkpartners.de
T	 +49 (0) 89 38 99 78 0
M	 +49 (0) 176 1810 1823

Secondary contact

Markus Keller (Mr Keller)
E	 m.keller@gkkpartners.de
T	 +49 (0) 89 38 99 78 0
M	 +49 (0) 176 1810 1811 

G



70

Germany 

WTG Wirtschaftstreuhand Dr. Grüber PartG mbB

Kasinostrasse 19-21 
42103 Wuppertal 
Germany

T	 +49 (0) 20 23 71 05 0
E	 wtg@wtgwp.de

www.wtgwp.de

Principal contact

Christian Clingen (Mr Clingen)
E	 c.clingen@wtgwp.de
T	 +49 20 23 71 05 45
M	 +49 151 5381 9988

Secondary contact 

Thorsten Knaup (Mr Knaup)
E	 knaup@wtgwp.de
T	 +49 20 23 71 05 15
M	 +49 151 5381 9986

G



71

Ghana

E. V. Asare & Co.

P. O. Box  AN 15830 
Accra 
Ghana

T	 +233 (0) 30 396 2386
E	 evasarenana@yahoo.com

www.evasareandco.org

Principal contact

Emmanuel Asare (Mr Asare)
E	 evasarenana@yahoo.com
T	 +233 (0) 30 396 2386
M	 +233 (0) 20 814 7521

Secondary contact 

Joseph Tettey Quarshie (Mr Quarshie)
E	 quarshiejosephtettey@yahoo.com
T	 +233 (0) 30 396 2386
M	 +233 (0) 20 899 9045

G



72

Ghana

Pedabo Ghana

Suite 214 & 215 Christman House 
52 Kofi Annan Street 
Airport Residential Area 
Accra 
Ghana

T	 +233 (0) 302 788 961
E	 info@sngpedabo.com 

Principal contact

Mohammed Kaleem (Mr Kaleem) 
E	 mkaleem@sngpedabo.com
T	 +233 (0) 302 788 961
M	 +233 (0) 504 781 615

Secondary contact 

Frank Adanu (Mr Adanu) 
E	 fadanu@sngpedabo.com
T	 +233 (0) 302 788 961
M	 +233 (0) 244 622 434

G



73

Greece

HBP Certified Public Accountants Ltd 

81 Ifigenias Street  
Nea Ionia  
Athens, 14231 
Greece

T	 +30 210 277 6496
E	 info@e-hbp.gr

www.e-hbp.gr

Principal contact

Charalambos Billinis (Mr Billinis)
E	 billinis@e-hbp.gr
T	 +30 210 277 6496
M	 +30 697 720 0206 

Secondary contact

Vassiliki Paschalidou (Ms Paschalidou)
E	 paschalidou@e-hbp.gr
T	 +30 210 277 6496
M	 +30 694 240 5614

G



74

Greece

Integrated Accounting Services (IAS) Ltd 

81 Ifigenias Street  
Nea Ionia  
Athens, 14231  
Greece

T	 +30 210 689 9760
E	 info@e-ias.gr

www.e-ias.gr

Principal contact

Stavros Markogiannis (Mr Markogiannis)
E	 sgm@e-ias.gr
T	 +30 210 689 9760
M	 +30 694 472 1748

Secondary contact

Nikos Skiadaresis (Mr Skiadaresis)
E	 nhs@e-ias.gr 
T	 +30 210 689 9760
M	 +30 693 233 1779

G



75

Greece

KSi Greece Private Company

62 Kifisias Avenue & Premetis 
151 25 Marousi 
Athens 
Greece

T	 +30 211 411 0991
E	 ksi@ksigreece.gr

www.ksigreece.gr

Principal contact

George Nikou (Mr Nikou)
E	 nikou@ksigreece.gr
T	 +30 211 411 0991 
M	 +30 697 726 3243

Secondary contact 

Dimitris Papazis (Mr Papazis)
E	 papazis@ksigreece.gr
T	 +30 231 182 0899
M	 +30 697 411 1821

Other offices

6-8 Fragkon street  
546 26 Thessaloniki 
Greece

Dimitris Papazis (Mr Papazis)
E	 papazis@ksigreece.gr
T	 +30 231 182 0899

G



76

Guatemala

ACOFI Villamar & Asociados

17 Avenida 19-70 
Zona 10 Centro de Negocios 
Torino 
Oficina 1605 
Guatemala City 
Guatemala 

T	 +502 2229 8900
E	 sac@acofi.info

www.acofi.info

Principal contact

Maria Virginia Villamar (Ms Villamar)
E	 mavi_villamar@acofi.info
T	 +502 2229 8900
M	 +502 5404 2596

Secondary contact 

Leonel Villamar R (Mr Villamar)
E	 leonel_villamar@acofi.info
T	 +502 2229 8900
M	 +502 5404 2598

G



77

Honduras

Soluciones Empresariales S.de R.L 

Local 304-306 
Tercer Nivel de Edificio Galerías La Paz  
Avenida La Paz 
Tegucigalpa, MDC  
Honduras

T	� +504 2213 1623, +504 2213 1624, +504 2213 1625,  
+504 2220 5687

E	 samuelm@sehonduras.com

www.sehonduras.hn

Principal contact

Samuel Matute Del Cid (Mr Matute)
E	 samuelm@sehonduras.com
T	 +504 2213 1623
M	 +504 9990 4302

Secondary contact

Diana Flores Morán (Ms Flores)
E	 dianaflores@sehonduras.com
T	 +504 2213 1624
M	 +504 9976 3552

H



78

Hong Kong

CWCC

Suites 1201-4  
Tower 2, The Gateway 
25-27 Canton Road 
Tsimshatsui 
Kowloon 
Hong Kong

T	 +852 2956 3333
E	 cwcc@cwcccpa.com

www.cwcccpa.com

Principal contact

Kin Man Eddie Chan (Mr Chan)
E	 chan.eddie@cwcccpa.com
T	 +852 2956 2288

Secondary contact 

Tammie Tse (Ms Tse)
E	 tse.tammie@cwcccpa.com
T	 +852 2157 8319

Other offices

Room B005, 3/F, The Exchange Beijing 
No. 118 Jianguo Road (Yi) 
Chaoyang District 
Beijing 100022 
China 

T	 +86 (10) 6567 1735 

H



79

Hong Kong

CWCC continued

Other offices continued

Rua de Pequim 
No. 244-246 
5 Andar K 
Macau Finance Centre 
Macau

T	 +853 2870 3637

 
Room C502-504 
Zhejiang University National 
Science Park 
No. 698 Jing Dong Street 
High-Tech Zone 
Nanchang 
Jiangxi 330096 
China 

T	 +86 (791) 8811 7033 

Room 1804 
18/F 
Shanghai Square 
No. 138 Mid Huaihai Road 
Huangpu District 
Shanghai 200021 
China

T	 +86 (21) 5404 9333

Room 7, 13A/F, Tower A 
Haisong Building, Terra 9 Road 
Chegongmiao, Futian District 
Shenzhen 518040 
China

T	 +86 (755) 8213 5633

H



80

Hong Kong

Morison Heng

25/F OTB Building  
160 Gloucester Road  
Wanchai  
Hong Kong

T	 +852 2881 1226
E	 victorheng@morisonhk.com

www.morisonhk.com

Principal contact

Victor Heng (Mr Heng)
E	 victorheng@morisonhk.com
T	 +852 3111 4343

Secondary contact

Richard Wong (Mr Wong)
E	 richard.wong@morisonhk.com
T	 +852 3111 4346

H



81

Hungary

Trusted Adviser Kft.

1133 Budapest 
Váci út 76. 3. Em. 
Capital Square 
Budapest 
Hungary

T	 +36 1 8830 476
E	 trustedadviser@trustedadviser.hu

www.trustedadviser.hu

Principal contact

Zsolt Szovics (Mr Szovics) 
E	 zsolt.szovics@trustedadviser.hu
T	 +36 1 8830 476
M	 +36 20 9665 652

Secondary contact 

Frigyes Olma (Mr Olma)
E	 frigyes.olma@trustedadviser.hu
T	 +36 1 8830 476
M	 +36 20 4128 113

H



82

India

B.K. Khare & Co.

706-708, Sharda Chambers  
New Marine Lines  
Mumbai, 400 020  
India

T	 +91 22 22 00 0607
E	 pbkhare@bkkhareco.com

www.bkkhareco.com

Principal contact 

Padmini Khare (Ms Khare) 
E	 pbkhare@bkkhareco.com
T	 +91 22 22 00 0607
M	 +91 982 023 7986

Secondary contact 

Prasad Kulkarni (Mr Kulkarni)
E	 prasadkulkarni@bkkhareco.com
T	 +91 22 22 00 0607
M	 +91 982 116 3173

Other offices

101 Money Chambers, 1st Floor, #6, K.H. Road Shanthinagar, 
Bangalore, 560 027 
India

T	 +91 80 41 10 5357

4th Floor, Hotel Swaroop  
Lane No. 10, Prabhat Road, Erandawane  
Pune, 411 004 
India

T	 +91 20 32 92 6341

I



83

India

Bhuta Shah and Co LLP

901/902 Regent Chambers 
Nariman Point 
Mumbai, 400 021 
India 

T	 +91 22 43 43 9191
E	 mail@bhutashah.com

www.bhutashah.com

Principal contact

Harsh Bhuta (Mr Bhuta)
E	 harsh.bhuta@bhutashah.com
T	 +91 22 43 43 9191
M	 +91 982 087 1671

Secondary contact 

Shailesh Bhuta (Mr Bhuta)
E	 shailesh@bhutashah.com
T	 +91 22 43 43 9191 
M	 +91 982 103 6084

I



84

India

Prakkash Muni & Associates

303, The Eagle’s Flight 
Suren Road, Off Andheri Kurla Road 
Near Western Express Highway 
Andheri-East 
Mumbai, 400 093 
India

T	 +91 22 66 30 0900
E	 prakkash@pmaca.net

www.pmaca.net

Principal contact

Prakkash Muni (Mr Muni)
E	 prakkash@pmaca.net
T	 +91 22 66 30 0901
M	 +91 982 013 2027

Secondary contact 

Hiren Muni (Mr Muni)
E	 hiren@pmaca.net 
T	 +91 22 66 30 0905
M	 +91 983 384 7979

I



85

India

Mehra Goel & Co. 

505, Chiranjiv Tower 43 
Nehru Place 
New Delhi, 110 019 
India

T	 +91 11 26 41 9527, +91 11 26 43 0349
E	 mg@mehragoelco.com

www.mehragoelco.com

Principal contact

R.K. Mehra (Mr Mehra)
E	 rkmehra@mehragoelco.com
T	 +91 11 26 41 9527
M	 +91 981 186 2507 

Secondary contact 

Geetika Mehra (Mr Mehra)
E	 geetika@mehragoelco.com
T	 +91 11 41 67 4476
M	 +91 989 199 0028

Other offices

E-25, Sector-63 
Noida  
Uttar Pradesh, 201 301 
India

Geetika Mehra (Mr Mehra)
E	 geetika@mehragoelco.com
T	 +91 12 04 32 0478, +91 11 26 43 0349

 

I



86

India

S.C. Vasudeva & Co. 

B-41 Lower Ground Floor  
Panchsheel Enclave  
New Delhi, 110 017  
India 

T	 +91 11 26 49 9111, +91 11 26 49 9222
E	 info@scvasudeva.com

www.scvasudeva.com

Principal contact

Sanjay Vasudeva (Mr Vasudeva)
E	 sanjay@scvasudeva.com
T	 +91 11 26 49 9111, +91 11 26 49 9222
M	 +91 981 115 3837	

Secondary contact
Sachin Vasudeva (Mr Vasudeva)
E	 sachin@scvasudeva.com
T	 +91 11 26 49 9111, +91 11 26 49 9222
M	 +91 981 121 2334

Other offices

B-XIX-220, Rani Jhansi Road  
Near SBI Treasury Branch  
Ghumar Mandi, Ludhiana 141 001 
Punjab, India 

T	 +91 161 2774 527

C-20, Panchsheel Enclave 
New Delhi, 110 017 
India

T	 +91 11 4120 0800

I

D-62, Panchsheel Enclave  
New Delhi, 110 017,  
India 

T	 +91 11 2649 7629



87

Indonesia

Tjahjadi & Tamara 

Gedung Jaya 4th Floor  
JI. M.H. Thamrin No. 12  
Jakarta, 10340  
Indonesia

T	 +62 21 3190 8550
E	 junarto@morison.co.id

www.morison.co.id

Principal contact (Jakarta)

Junarto Tjahjadi (Mr Tjahjadi)
E	 junarto@morison.co.id
T	 +62 21 3190 8550
M	 +62 81 6901 792

Secondary contact (Jakarta)

Roy Tamara (Mr Tamara)
E	 roy.tamara@morison.co.id
T	 +62 21 3190 8550
M	 +62 81 5823 5486

Other offices

JI. Tenggilis Mejoyo Blok AE-6 
Surabaya, 60293 
Indonesia

David Wangsja (Mr Wangsja)
E	 david.wangsja@morison.co.id
T	 +62 31 841 6567
M	 +62 81 3302 54960

I



88

Ireland

BFCD 

1 Castlewood Avenue  
Rathmines  
Dublin 6 
Ireland

T	 +353 1 497 0935
E	 info@bfcd.ie

www.bfcd.ie

Principal contact

Margaret Deehan (Ms Deehan)
E	 mdeehan@bfcd.ie
T	 +353 1 497 0935

Secondary contact

Dara Ó Gaora (Mr Ó Gaora)
E	 dogaora@bfcd.ie
T	 +353 1 497 0935

I



89

Ireland

KSi Faulkner Orr

Gateway House 
133 Capel Street 
Dublin 1 
Ireland

T	 +353 1 804 4750
E	 info@ksifo.ie

www.ksifo.ie

Principal contact

John Kelly (Mr Kelly)
E	 john@ksifo.ie
T	 +353 1 804 4750

Secondary contact

Declan Mulhall (Mr Mulhall)
E	 declan@ksifo.ie
T	 +353 1 804 4750	

I



90

Isle of Man 

Trident Trust Company (IOM) Ltd

This is a corporate, trust and fund services firm only

PO Box 175 
12–14 Finch Road 
Douglas IM99 1TT 
Isle of Man 
British Isles

E	 iom@tridenttrust.com 
T	 +44 (0) 1624 646700  

Principal contact

Gavin Lief (Mr Lief)
E	 glief@tridenttrust.com
T	 +44 (0)20 7487 0460
M	 +44 (0)7958 603364

Secondary contact 

Kelly Savopoulos (Ms Savopoulos)
E	 ksavopoulos@tridenttrust.com
T	 +44 (0)20 7487 0460

I



91

Israel

Rosenblum-Holtzman & Co.

7 Masad Street  
4 B.S.R. Tower  
Bnei Brak 5126112 
Tel Aviv 
Israel 

T	 +972 3 609 2020
E	 rhcpa@rhcpa.co.il

www.rhcpa.co.il

Principal contact

Shmuel Rosenblum (Mr Rosenblum)
E	 shmuelr@rhcpa.co.il
T	 +972 3 609 2020
M	 +972 52 320 2032 

Secondary contact 

Uri Holtzman (Mr Holtzman)
E	 urih@rhcpa.co.il
T	 +972 3 609 2020
M	 +972 52 448 2482

Tertiary contact

Eyal Basch (Mr Basch)
E	 ebasch@rhcpa.co.il
T	 +972 52 486 1400

I



92

Israel

Zitnitski Weinstein & Co.

Toyota Towers, 11th Floor 
65 Yigal Alon Street 
Tel Aviv, 6744316 
Israel

T 	 +972 3 625 1111
E	 zw@zw-co.com

www.zw-co.com

Principal contact

Shimon Zitnitski (Mr Zitnitski)
E 	 sz@zw-co.com
T 	 +972 3 625 1111

Secondary contact

Ariel Zitnitski (Mr Zitnitski)
E	 az@zw-co.com
T 	 +972 3 625 1123

I



93

Italy

Morison AC. Srl

Via G. Agnelli 22/24  
63023 Fermo  
Italy

T	 +39 0734 223 408
E	 ldaprile@morisonac.it

Principal contact

Luca D’Aprile (Mr D’Aprile)
E	 ldaprile@morisonac.it
T	 +39 0734 223 408
M	 +39 3483 681 134

Secondary contact

Luca Corridoni (Mr Corridoni)
E	 lcorridoni@morisonac.it
T	 +39 0734 217 182

I



94

Italy 

Rai e Partners

Via A.Bertani 6  
20154 Milan 
Italy

T	 +39 0248 028 622
E	 studio@raiepartners.it

www.raiepartners.It

Principal contact

Luigi Guerra (Mr Guerra)
E	 l.guerra@raiepartners.it
T	 +39 0248 028 622

Secondary contact 

Luciano Rai (Mr Rai)
E	 l.rai@raiepartners.it
T	 +39 0248 028 622

Tertiary contact

Luca Rai (Mr Rai)
E	 luca.rai@raiepartners.it 
T	 +39 0248 028 622

I



95

Italy 

Studio Sbordoni

Via G. Nicotera 31 
00195 Rome 
Italy

T 	 +39 0632 242 142
E 	 sbordoni@studiosbordoni.it

www.ksi-italy.com

Principal contact

Paolo Sbordoni (Mr Sbordoni) 
E 	 sbordoni@studiosbordoni.it
T 	 +39 0632 242 142

Secondary contact 

Ugo D’Alberti (Mr D’Alberti)
E 	 ugodalberti@studiosbordoni.it
T 	 +39 0632 242 142

I



96

Italy

Nacci & Associati 

San Miniato (Pi) - Loc.  
Ponte A Egola, Via B. Buozzi N.17/B 
Tuscany 
Italy

T	 +39 0571 485 062
E	 studionacci@studionacci.it

www.studionacci.it

Principal contact

Francesco Fiaschi (Mr Fiaschi) 
E	 francescofiaschi@studionacci.it
T	 +39 0571 485 062

Secondary contact

Elena Mengozzi (Ms Mengozzi)
E	 elenamengozzi@studionacci.it
T	 +39 0571 485 062

I



97

Japan

Nakata & Associates LLC 

4-2-7 Okayamahigashi 
Shijonawate City  
Osaka, 575-0003 
Japan 

T	 +81 72 876 8864
E	 nakata@nakata.cc

www.nakata.cc

Principal contact

Takemasa Nakata (Mr Nakata)
E	 nakata@nakata.cc
T	 +81 80 5038 7923

J



98

Japan

A&A Partners 

D Square 2nd Floor, 1-16-11  
Nihombashi Chuo-ku  
Tokyo, 103-0027  
Japan

T	 +81 35200 1636
E	 info@aap.or.jp

www.aap.or.jp

Principal contact

Kenji Oka (Mr Oka)
E	 kenji.oka@aap.or.jp
T	 +81 35200 1636

Secondary contact

Satoshi Terada (Mr Terada)
E	 satoshi.terada@aap.or.jp
T	 +81 35200 1636

Other offices

Marunouchi P-A Building  
3rd Floor, 2-14-10 
Marunouchi, Naka-ku Nagoya  
Aichi Prefecture, 460-0002  
Japan

T	 +81 52212 1556

J



99

Jordan

Modernity International Public Accountants and  
Business Advisors

405B Office 
Macca Building 
Macca Street 
Amman 
Jordan 

T	 +962 6 552 9912
E	 develop@mi-jo.net

www.mi-jo.net

Principal contact

Mohammad Harb (Mr Harb)
E	 harb@mi-jo.net
T	 +962 6 552 9912 34
M	 +962 795 0551 47

Secondary contact 

Nizar Saifan (Mr Saifan)
E	 nizar@mi-jo.net
T	 +962 6 552 9912 30
M	 +962 777 7804 06

J



100

Korea (Republic of)

Echon & Co. 

14th Floor, Mi-Won Building  
70 Gukjegeumyung-ro , Youngdeungpo-gu  
Seoul, 07333 
Republic of Korea

T	 +82 2 761 6427
E	 sykim@e-chon.co.kr

www.e-chon.co.kr

Principal contact

Henry Shin (Mr Shin)
E	 hsshin@e-chon.co.kr
T	 +82 2 761 6259
M	 +82 10 4086 9110

Secondary contact

Kris Min (Mr Min)
E	 guardpost@hanmail.net
T	 +82 2 6671 7206

Other offices

Geumjung Plaza 4th Floor, Boogok 2 Dong 294-1  
Geumjung Gu, Busan, 609-322 
Republic of Korea

T 	 +82 51 715 0100

2nd floor, Haewon Building, 9, World Cup-daero 164 beon-gil 
Yeonje-gu, Busan, 47523 
Republic of Korea

T 	 +82 51 715 0200

K



101

Korea (Republic of)

Echon & Co. continued 

Other offices continued

NamGang Building, 6th Floor 
Yongho Dong 73-40 Changwon, Kyungsangnamdo, 641-041  
Republic of Korea

T 	 +82 55 276 7261

E&C Inno-Biz Tower 910 
1320-2 Sindang-Dong 
Dalseo-gu, Daegu, 704-919  
Republic of Korea

T	 +82 53 571 2017 

Poromo Shopping Center 3 Dong 4th Floor, Sang-dong,  
860-1, Mokpo, Jeonnam, 530-822 
Republic of Korea

T 	 +82 61 273 2000

7th Floor, Daejeon, Chamber of Commerce and Industry 1133 Doonsan 
2-dong, Seo-gu, Daejeon, 302-708 
Republic of Korea 

T 	 +82 42 472 2124

K



102

Korea (Republic of)

Shinwoo Accounting Corporation

Yooksung Building 
5 Eonju-ro 86-gil 
Gangnam-gu 
Seoul, 06210 
Republic of Korea

T	 +82 2 557 4608
E	 admin@swcpa.co.kr,  jongpal@unitel.co.kr 

www.swcpa.co.kr

Principal contact

Jongpal Lee (Mr Lee)
E	 jongpal@unitel.co.kr
T	 +82 2 538 3066
M	 +82 10 7231 5140

Secondary contact 

Bongkuk Moon (Mr Moon)
E	 bongk59@hanmail.net
T	 +82 42 862 3020
M	 +82 10 5450 7847

Other offices

386-2, Doryong-dong 
Yuseong-gu 
Daejeon 
Republic of Korea

Bongkuk Moon (Mr Moon)
E	 bongk59@hanmail.net
T	 +82 42 862 3020

K

156, Sincheon-daero 
Busanjin-gu 
Busan 
Republic of Korea

Jinhyoung Park (Mr Park)
E	 cybercpa@swac.co.kr
T	 +82 51 806 3820



103

Kuwait

Al-Jeeran & Co KSi Public Accountants

Al-Shahed Tower 
Floor 8 
Abdullah Al-Mubarak Street 
Mirqab 
Kuwait City 
Kuwait

T	 +965 2249 05900
E	 ahmed@ksi-me.org

www.ksi-me.org

Principal contact

Ahmed Alsulaiman (Mr Alsulaiman)
E	 ahmed@ksi-me.org
T	 +965 2249 05900
M	 +973 3334 4400

Secondary contact 

Kamel Al-Jeeran (Mr Al-Jeeran)
E	 dr.aljeeran@ksi-me.org
T	 +965 2249 05900 

K



104

Kuwait

Alkhuzam & Co.

4th Floor, Wazzan Tower 
Mubarak Alkabeer Street 
Kuwait City  
Kuwait

T	 +965 2241 4000  
E 	 info@alkhuzam.com

www.alkhuzam.com 

Principal contact

Mansur Alkhuzam (Mr Alkhuzam)
E  	 mansur@alkhuzam.com
T  	 +965 2294 2860
M 	 +965 9965 2101

Secondary contact 

Jamal Hassan (Mr Hassan)
E  	 jamal@alkhuzam.com
T  	 +965 2294 2861
M 	 +965 5112 2353

K



105

Lebanon 

B.E.C.A Hatem & Partners 

Hrawi Avenue, Center 522  
6-7, 8th Floor  
Beirut  
Lebanon

T	 +961 1 284 000
E	 jhatem@becahatem.com

www.becahatem.com

Principal contact

Jad Hatem (Mr Hatem)
E	 jhatem@becahatem.com
T	 +961 1 284 000 ext 810

Secondary contact 

Antoine Khoueir (Mr Khoueir)
E	 akhoueir@becahatem.com
T	 +961 1 284 000 ext 700

L



106

Luxembourg

Fiduciaire Eurolux SA 
Réviseurs d’Entreprises et Experts Comptables

196, Rue de Beggen  
L-1220 
Luxembourg 

T	 +352 33 59 39 1 
E	 avk@eurolux.lu

www.eurolux.lu

Principal contact

Alhard von Ketelhodt (Mr von Ketelhodt)
E	 avk@eurolux.lu
T	 +352 33 59 39 1

Secondary contact

Françoise Goosse (Ms Goosse)
E	 fgoosse@eurolux.lu
T	 +352 33 59 39 1

L



107

Luxembourg

Stratego Trust S.A.

370 Route de Longwy 
L-1940  
Luxembourg

T	 +352 45 56 15
E	 info@stratego.lu

Principal contact

Miguel Reynders (Mr Reynders)
E	 m.reynders@stratego.lu
T	 +352 45 56 15
M	 +352 621 312 092

Secondary contact 

Laurence Dony (Ms Dony)
E	 l.dony@stratego.lu
T	 +352 45 56 15 47
M	 +352 621 26 68 11

L



108

Malaysia 

SQM 

Suite 15.05, Level 15 City Square Office Tower  
106-108 Jalan Wong Ah Fook  
Johor Bahru, 80000  
Malaysia 

T	 +60 7 223 0202
E	 joechong@sqm.com.my

www.sqm.com.my

Principal contact

Joe Chong Chai Choo (Mr Chong)
E	 joechong@sqm.com.my
T	 +60 7 223 0202
M	 +6012 781 3686

Secondary contact

Teoh Siew Hoon (Ms Teoh)
E	 siewhoon@asq.com.my
T	 +60 7 223 0202
M	 +6016 787 7068

M



109

Malaysia

Morison Anuarul Azizan Chew 

18 Jalan Pinggir 1/64  
Jalan Kolam Air Off Jalan Sultan 
Azlan Shah (Jalan Ipoh)  
Kuala Lumpur, 51200  
Malaysia

T	 +60 3 4048 2888
E	  general@morisonaac.com

www.morisonaac.com

Principal contact

Patrick Chew (Mr Chew)
E	 patrickchew@morisonaac.com 
T	 +60 3 4048 2888
M	 +6012 366 7947

Secondary contact

Sathiea Seelean A/L Manickam (Mr Seelean)
E	 sathiea@morisonaac.com
T	 +60 3 4048 2800
M	 +6012 203 8991

M



110

Malaysia 

Scanasia Consulting Group

Jalan Lumut Off Jalan Tun Razak 
Kuala Lumpur, 50400 
Malaysia 

T	 +603 4043 6288
E	 info@whlk.biz

Principal contact

Wan Hau (Mr Hau)
E	 whhau@whlk.biz 
T	 +603 4043 6288 ext 4001
M	 +601 9262 3998

Secondary contact 

Pooi Mak (Ms Mak)
E	 pvmak@whlk.biz
T	 +603 4043 6288 ext 1002 
M	 +601 6391 5348

Other offices

8A-2 Jalan Harimau 
Taman Century 
Johor Bahru, 80250 
Malaysia 

Yoke Tang (Mr Tang)
E	 info-jb@whlk.biz
T	 +607 331 8078

M



111

Malta

KSi Malta

Villa Gauci 
Mdina Road 
Balzan BZN9031 
Malta

T	 +356 2122 6176
E	 info@ksimalta.com

www.ksimalta.com

Principal contact

Joseph Gauci (Mr Gauci)
E	 jgauci@ksimalta.com
T	 +356 2122 6176
M	 +356 79 426592

Secondary contact 

Bernard Gauci (Mr Gauci)
E	 bgauci@ksimalta.com
T	 +356 2122 6176
M	 +356 99 219779

M



112

Mauritius

KSi Mauritius

Sir Celicourt Antelme Street 
Port Louis 
Mauritius

T	 +230 213 6240
E	 info@ksimauritius.com

www.ksimauritius.com

Principal contact

Ashvin Gokhool (Mr Gokhool)
E	 ashvin.gokhool@ksimauritius.com
T	 +230 213 6239
M	 +230 579 83938

Secondary contact 

Davila Phokeerdass (Ms Phokeerdass)
E	 info@ksimauritius.com
T	 +230 213 6239
M	 +230 910 4331

M



113

Mauritius 

Morison (Mauritius) 

5th Floor, City Centre Building 
31 Cnr La Corderie & Leoville L’Homme Street  
Port Louis  
Mauritius

T	 +230 242 1111, +230 242 3339, +230 242 3340
E	 info@morismu.com

www.morismu.com 

Principal contact

Nazeer Bhugaloo (Mr Bhugaloo)
E	 naz.bhugaloo@morismu.com 
T	 +230 242 1111, +230 242 3339, +230 242 3340
M	 +230 5 728 6644

Secondary contact

Pudmanee Beeharry (Ms Beeharry)
E	 poornim.beeharry@morismu.com 
T	 +230 242 1111, +230 242 3339, +230 242 3340
M	 +230 5 421 6644

M



114

Mexico

KSI Mexico

Avenida Paseo de la Reforma 935 
Lomas de Chapultepec 
Delegación Miguel Hidalgo 
Mexico City 
11000 
Mexico 

T	 +52 55 5520 5353
E	 info@ksi.mx

www.ksi.mx

Principal contact

Inocente Leon (Mr Leon)
E	 il@ksi.mx
T	 +52 55 5520 5353 ext 1128
M	 +52 1 744 449 6364

Secondary contact 

Miriam Robles (Ms Robles)
E	 mrb@ksi.mx
T	 +52 55 5520 5353 ext 1115
M	 +52 1 554 243 0858

Other offices

Av. Palo Solo 130-2 
Huixquilucan 
Edo de México 
Mexico 

Incocente Leon (Mr Leon)
E	 il@ksi.mx
T	 +52 55 5520 5353 ext 1128

M



115

Mexico

KSI Mexico continued 

Other offices continued

Ciudad Del Carmen 
Calle 35A No.19 
Colonia 
San Augustin del Palmar 
Mexico

Hector Ocana (Mr Ocana)
E	 jaoe@ksi.mx
T	 +52 18 0084 9614

Comandante Rivadavia 
21 Costa Azul 
Acapulco 
Guerrero 
39850 
Mexico

Neftali Gutierrez (Mr Gutierrez)
E	 ng@ksi.mx 
T	 +52 74 4481 2657

M



116

Mexico

Grupo KMC Contadores Públicos, S.C.  

Presidente Masaryk No. 61  
Piso 7, Colonia Chapultepec Morales  
C.P. 11570, Mexico City 
Mexico

T	 +52 55 5255 0091
E	 antonio.matas@mlcp.com.mx

www.kmc.com.mx

Principal contact

Antonio Matas (Mr Matas)
E	 antonio.matas@mlcp.com.mx
T	 +52 55 5255 0091
M	 +52 1 55 5407 9670

Secondary contact

Juan Pablo Matas (Mr Matas)
E	 juanpablo.matas@mlcp.com.mx
T	 +52 55 5255 0091

Other offices

Grupo KMC Martinez Loredo y Zapata  
S.C., Madero No. 833  
Colonia Moderna  
C.P. 78233 San Luis Potosi   
Mexico

E 	 jzapata@martinezloredoyzapata.com
T 	 +52 44 4810 0074 

M

Grupo KMC Muro Salinas Asesores  
Profesionales S.C., Juventino Rosas  
No 219, Colonia Zona de Oro,  
C.P. 38020 Celaya, Guanajuato,   
Mexico 

E 	 vmurosal@prodigy.net.mx
T	 +52 46 1615 8294



117

Mexico

Grupo KMC Contadores Públicos, S.C. continued

Other offices continued

Grupo KMC Despacho Hernández 
Valdez y Asociados S.C.  
Republica de Panama, No. 208 
Colonia Panamericana  
C.P. 31200, Chihuahua  
Mexico

E 	 efrenhv@dhv.com.mx
T 	 +52 614 414 08 58

Grupo KMC Matas Lorenzo, S.C. 
Presidente Masaryk No. 61 
Piso 7 Colonia Chapultepec 
Morales  
C.P. 11570 
Mexico City 
Mexico

E 	 ajmatas@mataslorenzo.com.mx
T 	 +52 55 5255 0091

Grupo KMC Keller y Cía., S.C. 
Presidente Masaryk No. 101, Piso 13 
Colonia Chapultepec Morales  
C.P. 11570 
Mexico City  
Mexico

E 	 vkeller@keller-morison.com.mx
T 	 +52 55 5250 4611

Grupo KMC Cerda Romero y Cía. S.C. 
Ignacio Comonfort No. 9350  
Desp. 303, Zona Urbana Rio 
Tijuana, C.P. 22010  
Tijuana 
Baja California 
Mexico

E 	 vcr@cerdaromero.com
T	 +52 66 4684 1645 

M



118

Morocco

Auditia

113 Avenue Mers Sultan 
Casablanca  
Morocco

T	 +212 5 22 27 41 81/84
E	 contact@audita.ma

www.auditia.ma

Principal contact

Adil Charradi (Mr Charradi) 
E	 a.charradi@auditia.ma
T	 +212 5 22 27 41 81/84
M	 +212 66 129 1542

M



119

Namibia

Grand Namibia

9 Axali Doeseb Street 
P.O. Box 24304 
Windhoek  
Namibia

T	 +264 61 255263
E	 info@grandnamibia.com

www.grandnamibia.com

Principal contact

Ronald Beukes (Mr Beukes)
E	 rbeukes@grandnamibia.com
T 	 +264 61 255263
M	 +264 81 1 28 9095

Secondary contact 

Richard Theron (Mr Theron) 
E	 rtheron@grandnamibia.com
T	 +264 61 255263
M	 +264 81 I 28 2273

N



120

Netherlands 

DHW International  

Isolatorweg 36 
1014 AS Amsterdam 
Netherlands

T	 +31 885 180 000
E	 info@dhw-international.com

www.dhw-international.com

Principal contact

Toon Thomasse (Mr Thomasse)
E	 tthomasse@dhw-international.com
T	 +31 885 180 000
M	 +31 646 295 474

Secondary contact 

Sander Brouwer (Mr Brouwer)
E	 sbrouwer@dhw-international.com
T	 +31 885 180 000
M	 +31 651 508 364

Other offices

Kennemerstraatweg 303a 
Postbus 3013  
1801 GA Alkmaar 
Netherlands

T	 +31 885 180 000

Vondellaan 4a  
Postbus 562 
1940 AN Beverwijk 
Netherlands

T	 +31 885 180 000

N



121

Netherlands

DHW International continued

Other offices continued

Houtplein 10 
Postbus 142  
2000 AC Haarlem 
Netherlands

T	 +31 885 180 000

Hectorlaan 11  
Postbus 186  
1700 AD Heerhugowaard 
Netherlands
T	 +31 885 180 000

N



122

Netherlands 

Hoek en Blok 

Stationspark 625  
3364 DA Sliedrecht  
Netherlands

T	 +31 184 496 800
E	 w.stuij@hoekenblok.nl

www.hoekenblok.nl

Principal contact

Wim Stuij (Mr Stuij)
E	 w.stuij@hoekenblok.nl
T	 +31 184 496 800
M	 +31 653 296 566

Secondary contact 

Letty Voets (Ms Voets)
E	 l.voets@hoekenblok.nl
T	 +31 184 496 800
M	 +31 653 438 073

Other offices

Donk 7a 
2991 LE Barendrecht 
Netherlands

T	 +31 180 645 464

N



123

Netherlands 

Van Hoesel de Blaey 

Hoofdingang - 1e verdieping 
Brouwerstraat 6 
3364 BE Sliedrecht 
Netherlands 

T	 +31 184 200020 
E	 info@hoesel.nl 

www.hoesel.nl 

Principal contact

Ruby de Vries (Ms de Vries) 
E	 ruby@hoesel.nl 
T	 +31 184 200020
M	 +31 623 82 73 80 

Secondary contact 

Peter Jan van Noortwijk (Mr van Noortwijk) 
E	 peterjan@hoesel.nl 
T	 +31 184 200 020
M	 +31 681 24 13 82 

Other offices

Leerlooierstraat 54 
3194 AB Hoogvliet 
Rotterdam 
Netherlands 

Ruby de Vries (Ms de Vries) 
E	 ruby@hoesel.nl 
T	 +31 104 720 588 

N



124

Nevis/Leeward Islands 

Meridian Trust Company Ltd – part of Trident Trust

This is a corporate, trust and fund services firm only

Hunkins Waterfront Plaza 
Suite 556 
Main Street 
Charlestown 
Nevis 
West Indies

T	 +1 869 469 1333  
E	 nevis@tridenttrust.com

www.meridiannev.com

Principal contact

Gavin Lief (Mr Lief)
E	 glief@tridenttrust.com
T	 +44 (0)20 7487 0460
M	 +44 (0)7958 603364

Secondary contact 

Kelly Savopoulos (Ms Savopoulos)
E	 ksavopoulos@tridenttrust.com
T	 +44 (0)20 7487 0460

N



125

New Zealand 

Hayes Knight Limited

5 William Laurie Place 
Albany 
Auckland 0751 
New Zealand

T	 +64 9 414 5444
E	 albany@hayesknight.co.nz

www.hayesknight.co.nz

Principal contact

Phil Barlow (Mr Barlow)
E	� phil.barlow@hayesknight.co.nz 
T	 +64 9 414 5444
M	 +64 21 223 8000

Secondary contact

Tristan Dean (Mr Dean)
E	 tristan.dean@hayesknight.co.nz 
T	 +64 9 414 5444
M	 +64 21 676 754

Other offices

Level 2 
31-33 Great South Road 
Epsom 
Auckland 1051 
New Zealand

T	 +64 9 414 5444

N



126

Nigeria 

Pedabo  

67, Norman Williams Street 
SW Ikoyi 
Lagos 
Nigeria

T	 +234 1 903 5157
E	 afashina@pedabo.com

www.pedabo.com

Principal contact

Ajibade Fashina (Mr Fashina)
E	 afashina@pedabo.com
T	 +234 1 842 8994
M	 +234 80 3307 0204

Secondary contact 

Albert Folorunsho (Mr Folorunsho)
E	 afolorunsho@pedabo.com
T	 +234 1 898 0610
M	 +234 1 80 3522 5522

Other offices

4th Floor, Grand Square Plot 270 
Mohammadu Buhari Way 
Central Business District, Abuja 
Nigeria

T	 +234 9 035 157, +234 9 870 7692

N



127

Oman 

Morison Muscat Chartered Accountants LLC 

PO Box 2123  
Ruwi, 112  
Muscat 
Oman

T	 +968 220 600 40
E	 antony@morisonmuscat.com

www.morisonmuscat.com

Principal contact

Nasser Al Khamisi (Mr Al Khamisi)
E	 nasser@morisonmuscat.com
T	 +968 220 600 40, +968 220 600 41
M	 +968 99 21 3129

Secondary contact

Ali Nyaz (Mr Nyaz)
E	 nyaz@morisonmuscat.com
T	 +968 220 600 40, +968 220 600 41
M	 +968 92 75 6501

O



128

Pakistan

J.A.S.B. & Associates, Chartered Accountants

Mezzanine Floor 
Khumrial Plaza 
I&T Center 
G-8/4 
Islamabad 
Pakistan

T	 +92 51 22 53303 06
E	 Islamabad@jasb-associates.com

www.jasb-associates.com

Principal contact

Arsalan Vardag (Mr Vardag) 
E	 arsalan.vardag@jasb-associates.com
T	 +92 51 22 53303 06
M	 +92 333 5241947

Other offices

1104, Uni Tower 
I. I. Chundrigar Road 
Karachi 
Pakistan

Basharat Rasool (Mr Rasool) 
E	� basharat.rasool 

@jasb-associates.com
M	 +92 320 2436993
 

P
Suite 17, 3rd Floor 
Hill Top Arcade 
Gizri Blvd, Phase IV 
DHA, Karachi 
Pakistan 

Jibran Hassan (Mr Hassan) 
E	 jibran.hassan@jasb-associates.com
M	 +92 300 8297431



129

Pakistan

Junaidy Shoaib Asad, Chartered Accountants 

1/6–P, Block–6, P.E.C.H.S 
Mohtarma Laeeq Begum Road 
Off Shahra–e–Faisal Near Nursery Flyover 
Karachi 
Pakistan

T 	 +92 21 34 371910 3
E 	 farrukh.junaidy@jsa.com.pk

www.jsa.com.pk

Principal contact

Farrukh Junaidy (Mr Junaidy)
E 	 farrukh.junaidy@jsa.com.pk
T 	 +92 21 34 371910 3, +92 21 34 371914 
M 	 +92 (0300) 8228928

Secondary contacts

Naveed Alam (Mr Alam)
E 	 naveed.alam@jsa.com.pk
T 	 +92 21 34 371910 3, +92 21 34 371915
M	 +92 (0300) 829 5592

Other Offices

Room No. 9A, 3rd Floor, Imtiaz Plaza  
Shahra-e-Quaid-e-Azam 
Lahore 
Pakistan

Asad Feroze (Mr Feroze) 
T 	 +92 042 36361176
E	 asad.feroze@jsa.com.pk

P

77A Street No. 45  
F-10/4 Islamabad  
Pakistan

T 	 +92 21 34371910 13



130

Panama (Republic of)

Trident Trust (Panama) S.A.

This is a corporate, trust and fund services firm only

Calles 50 y Aquilino de la Guardia Plaza Banco General 
Piso 14, Apartado Postal  
0823-05789, Panama 
Republic of Panama

E	 panama@tridenttrust.com 
T	 +507 302 7494  

Principal contact

Gavin Lief (Mr Lief)
E	 glief@tridenttrust.com
T	 +44 (0)20 7487 0460
M	 +44 (0)7958 603364

Secondary contact 

Kelly Savopoulos (Ms Savopoulos)
E	 ksavopoulos@tridenttrust.com
T	 +44 (0)20 7487 0460

P



131

Peru

Quantum Consultores

Av. Rivera Navarrete N° 762 Of. 501 
San Isidro 
Lima 27 
Peru

T	 +511 442 0372, +511 442 0377
E	 info@quantumconsultores.com

www.quantumconsultores.com 

Principal contact

Marysol León (Ms León)
E	 mleon@quantumconsultores.com 
T	 +511 442 0372, +511 442 0377
M	 +511 998 787 068

Secondary contact

Rossana Montalto (Ms Montalto)
E	 rmontalto@quantumconsultores.com
T	 +511 442 0372, +511 442 0377
M	 +511 942 003 550

Tertiary contact

Evelin Suarez (Ms Suarez)
E	 esuarez@quantumconsultores.com
T	 +511 442 0372, +511 442 0377
M	 +511 995 406 198

P



132

Peru

Villegas Calle Consultores S.A.C.

Calle Chinchon N° 875 
Int. N° 901 
Distrito de San Isidro 
Lima 
Perú

T	 +511 421 0790, +511 221 5603
E	 rvillegas@vccon.com.pe, legal01@vccon.com.pe

www.vccon.com.pe

Principal contact

Roland Villegas Casquino (Mr Casquino)
E	 rvillegas@vccon.com.pe
T	 +511 421 1104
M	 +51 998 172 177

Secondary contact 

Ccantu Osorio Velarde (Ms Velarde)
E	 legal01@vccon.com.pe
T	 +511 221 5603
M	 +51 957 979 430

Tertiary contact

Jorge Phool Mercado Chiriboga (Mr Chiriboga)
E	 pmercado@vccon.com.pe
T	 +51 995 534 903 

P



133

The Philippines

Luis Cañete & Company

3F Oftana Building 
Jasmin Corner Don Mariano Cui Streets 
Capitol Site 
Cebu City 
The Philippines

T	 +63 32 255 3428, +6332 255 2491
E	 lucanete@lcccpas.com.ph

www.lcccpas.com.ph

Principal contact

Luis Cañete (Mr Cañete)
E	 luis.canete@lcccpas.com.ph
T	 +63 32 255 3428, +63 32 255 2491
M	 +63 91 762 50312

Secondary contact 

Ester Cerna (Ms Cerna)
E	 ester.cerna@lcccpas.com.ph
T	 +63 32 255 3428, +63 32 255 2491
M	 +63 94 334 62470

Tertiary contact

Noel Peter Cañete (Mr Cañete)
E	 noel.canete@lcccpas.com.ph
T	 +63 32 255 3428, +63 32 255 2491

P



134

The Philippines

Villaruz, Villaruz & Co., CPAs

Units 2&3, 9th Floor Galleria Corporate Center  
EDSA Corner Ortigas Avenue  
Quezon City 1100  
Metro Manila 
The Philippines

T	 +632 638 3099, +632 638 8014, +632 687 1329
E	 gvvillaruz@villaruz.com.ph, nlvillaruz@villaruz.com.ph

www.villaruz.com.ph

Principal contact

George Villaruz (Mr Villaruz)
E	 gvvillaruz@villaruz.com.ph
T	 +632 638 8014
M	 +632 (0) 917 812 6847

Secondary contact

Normita Villaruz (Ms Villaruz)
E	 nlvillaruz@villaruz.com.ph
T	 +632 638 3099
M	 +632 (0) 917 525 8042

Tertiary contact

Cristina Villaruz (Ms Villaruz)
E 	 clvillaruz@villaruz.com.ph
T 	 +632 687 3324 ext 111
M 	 +632 (0) 917 790 8223

P



135

Poland

Morison Finansista 

ul. Glówna 6  
Poznań, 61-005  
Poland

T	 +48 61 654 41 02
E	 lidia.skudlawska@morison.pl

www.morison.pl

Principal contact

Lidia Skudlawska (Ms Skudlawska)
E	 lidia.skudlawska@morison.pl
T	 +48 61 654 41 02
M	 +48 601 79 60 09

Secondary contact

Mateusz Zuchowski (Mr Zuchowski)
E	 mateusz.zuchowski@morison.pl
T	 +48 61 654 41 59
M	 +48 601 25 66 61

P



136

Poland

Grupa Strategia Sp. z o.o. 

ul. Wiejska 12A  
00-490 Warsaw  
Poland

T	 +48 22 625 71 02
E	 office@grupastrategia.com

www.grupastrategia.com

Principal contact

Adam Ciuhak (Mr Ciuhak)
E	 adam.ciuhak@grupastrategia.com
T	 +48 22 625 71 02
M	 +48 602 360 974

Secondary contact 

Grzegorz Longić (Mr Longić)
E	 grzegorz.longic@grupastrategia.com
T	 +48 22 625 71 02
M	 +48 660 770 230

P



137

Portugal

CF Audit

Rua Sophia de Mello Breyner 
45 C  
8200-084 Albufeira  
Algarve 
Portugal

T	 +351 28 909 5862
E	 geral@cfaudit.pt

www.cfaudit.pt

Principal contact

Carlos Ferreira (Mr Ferreira) 
E	 carlos.ferreira@cfaudit.pt
T	 +351 28 909 5862
M	 +351 917 601 616

Secondary contact 

Carlos Marreiros (Mr Marreiros)
E 	 carlos.marreiros@cfaudit.pt
T	 +351 28 909 5862
M	 +351 918 621 278

P



138

Portugal 

KS Consultores, SA 

Rua Luciano Cordeiro 
nº 116 
5º Esq 1050-140 Lisbon 
Portugal 

T	 +351 21 350 7330 
E	 administracao@ksconsultores.pt 

www.ksconsultores.pt 

Principal contact

Eduardo Martins (Mr Martins) 
E	 eduardo.martins@ksconsultores.pt 
T	 +351 21 350 7330 
M	 +351 96 808 4826 

Secondary contact 

Antonio Martins (Mr Martins) 
E	 antonio.eduardo.martins@gmail.com 
T	 +351 21 314 0000 
M	 +351 96 808 4826 P



139

Puerto Rico

BKM Sowan Horan, LLP

Metro Office Park 
Metro, Parque 7 
Street 1, Suite 204 
Guaynabo 
San Juan, 00968  
Puerto Rico 

T	 +1 214 545 3965
E	 rsowan@bkmsh.com

www.bkmsh.com

Principal contact

Richard Sowan (Mr Sowan)
E	 rsowan@bkmsh.com
T	 +1 214 545 3971
M	 +1 214 738 9265

Secondary contact 

Timothy Horan (Mr Horan)
E	 thoran@bkmsh.com
T	 +1 214 545 3969
M	 +1 214 213 6557

P



140

Qatar

Morison Menon Chartered Accountants & Partners LLC 
(Qatar Financial Centre) 

Office No. 46, 3rd Floor  
Al Emadi Business Centre  
C-Ring Road, Al Hilal (West)  
PO Box No. 32312, Doha  
Qatar 

T	 +974 4467 0299, +974 4467 0982
E	 doha@morisonqatar.com

www.morisonqatar.com

Principal contact

Kurian Kuriakose (Mr Kuriakose)
E	 kurian@morisonqatar.com
T	 +974 4467 5045 
M	 +974 6676 3590

Secondary contact

George Karikampallil (Mr George)
E	 george@morisonqatar.com
T	 +974 4467 0299
M	 +974 5524 7266

Q



141

Qatar

Morison Menon Chartered Accountants & Partners  
(State of Qatar except Qatar Financial Centre) 

Office No. 46 A, 3rd Floor  
Al Emadi Business Centre  
C-Ring Road, Al Hilal (West)  
PO Box No. 32312, Doha  
Qatar 

T	 +974 4467 0299, +974 4467 0982
E	 doha@morisonqatar.com

www.morisonqatar.com

Principal contact

Kurian Kuriakose (Mr Kuriakose)
E	 kurian@morisonqatar.com
T	 +974 4467 5045 
M	 +974 6676 3590

Secondary contact

Sajan Jacob Kurian (Mr Sajan)
E	 sajan@morisonqatar.com
T	 +974 4467 0299
M	 +974 6687 3478

Q



142

Qatar

NAD Auditing & Consulting

3 Cring Road 
Hilal Building 
Nuaija Area 
Doha 
Qatar

T	 +974 3399 9567
E	 info@nadauditing.com

www.nadauditing.com

Principal contact

Aashikkhan Dahalan (Mr Dahalan)
E	 aathif83@gmail.com
T	 +974 5522 6582
M	 +974 5522 6582

Secondary contact 

Nasser Al Dosari (Mr Al Dosari)
E	 nadosari@nadauditing.com
T	 +974 3399 9567
M	 +974 555 04066

Tertiary contact

Ahamed Shareek (Mr Shareek)
E	 shareek444@gmail.com
T	 + 974 3399 9567 

Q



143

Romania

Accace SRL

This is an outsourcing and advisory firm only

Strada Frumoasa nr.30 
Etajul 1, zona A 
Sector 1  
010987 Bucharest 
Romania 

E	 mihaela.virlan@accace.com 
T	 +421 2 32553000 

www.accace.com

Principal contact

Mihaela Pašek-Virlan (Ms Pašek-Virlan)
E	 mihaela.virlan@accace.com
T	 +421 2 32553000
M	 +421 917 482 992

Secondary contact 

Michal Hagen (Mr Hagen)
E	 michal.hagen@accace.com
T	 +420 222 753 480 481
M	 +420 724 707 257 R



144

Russia

Avantage Audit

56 Building 2 Mishina Street 
Moscow 127083 
Russia

T	 +7 495 787 64 29 
E	 info@avantage-audit.ru

www.avantage-audit.ru

Principal contact

Konstantin Shcherbakov (Mr Shcherbakov)
E	 shcherbakov@avantage-audit.ru
T	 +7 495 787 64 29
M	 +7 916 129 15 85

R



145

Russia

Joint-Stock Company 2K

Bld. 2, 68/70  
Butyrsky Val  
Moscow, 127055  
Russia 

T	 +7 495 777 08 95, +7 495 777 08 94, +7 495 626 30 40
E	 kasyanovata@2kaudit.ru 

www.2kaudit.ru

Principal contact

Tamara Kasyanova (Ms Kasyanova)
E	 kasyanovata@2kaudit.ru 
T	 +7 495 777 08 95, +7 495 777 08 94, +7 495 626 30 40
M	 +7 985 364 8001

Secondary contact

Vladimir Tereshchenko (Mr Tereshchenko)
E	  tereshchenkovv@2kaudit.ru
T	 +7 495 777 08 95, +7 495 777 08 94, +7 495 626 30 40
M	 +7 963 751 4412

Other offices

Office 3  
18 Shchetinkina Street  
Abakan-17 
Russia

T	 +7 390 222 36 99

R

16 App. 613 
Kominterna Street 
Ekaterinaburg 
Russia

T	 +7 343 379 42 02



146

Russia

Joint-Stock Company 2K continued

Other offices continued

33 App. 6 
Pionersky Pereulok  
Irkutsk  
Russia

T	 +7 395 229 50 86

39, Galiaskar Kamala Street  
Kazan  
Russia

T	 +7 843 274 10 08

Office 190, 27  
USSR Constitution Street  
Krasnoyarsk 
Russia

T	 +7 391 227 09 16

Office 1103  
9a, Lipovaya Alley   
St. Petersburg  
Russia 

T	 +7 812 336 29 90

R



147

Russia

Northern Capital Auditors

43, Bolshoy prospect Petrogradskoy storony 
St. Petersburg 
197198 
Russia

T	 +7 812 635 75 47
E	 office@ncauditors.ru

www.ncauditors.ru 

Principal contact

Irina Soltamova Solovyev (Ms Solovyev)
E	 i.soltamova@ncauditors.ru
T	 +7 812 635 75 47
M	 +7 921 964 97 69

Secondary contact 

Sergey Alexandrov (Mr Alexandrov)
E	 s.alexandrov@ncauditors.ru
T	 +7 812 635 75 47
M	 +7 921 956 53 03

R



148

Saudi Arabia

Mohammed Saad Al-Ghowainim Certified Public Accountants 
(MAG CPA)

PO Box 1764  
Al Khobar, 31952  
Saudi Arabia 

T	 +966 3 887 8705
E	 info@mag-cpa.com

www.mag-cpa.com

Principal contact

Mohammed Saad Al-Ghowainim (Mr Al-Ghowainim)
E	 mg@mag-cpa.com
T	 +966 3 887 8705
M	 +966 5068 51559

Secondary contact

K.K.Sinjith (Mr Sinjith)
E	 sinjith@mag-cpa.com
T	 +966 3 887 8705
M	 +966 5995 42739

S



149

Saudi Arabia

Mamdouh Al Majed & Faisal Al-Enzi CPAs 

Msua Bin Nusair Street 
Olaya 
Riyadh 
Saudi Arabia 

T	 +966 1 1464 0801
E	 msm@mfcpa.com.sa

www.mfcpa.com.sa

Principal contact

Mamdouh Al Majed (Mr Al Majed)
E	 msm@mfcpa.com.sa
T	 +966 1 1464 0801
M	 +966 54726 6666

S



150

Seychelles 

Trident Trust Company (Seychelles) Ltd

This is a corporate, trust and fund services firm only

Trident Chambers 
Capital City Building, PO Box 1388 
Victoria 
Mahé 
Seychelles 

E	 seychelles@tridenttrust.com
T	 +248 4 422 000

Principal contact

Gavin Lief (Mr Lief)
E	 glief@tridenttrust.com
T	 +44 (0)20 7487 0460
M	 +44 (0)7958 603364

Secondary contact 

Kelly Savopoulos (Ms Savopoulos)
E	 ksavopoulos@tridenttrust.com
T	 +44 (0)20 7487 0460

S



151

Singapore

Paul Wan & Co. 

10 Anson Road  
#35-07/08 International Plaza  
079903  
Singapore 

T	 +65 6220 3280
E	 shuping.juay@pwco.com.sg

www.pwco.com.sg

Principal contact

Paul Wan (Mr Wan)
E	 pw168@pwco.com.sg 
T	 +65 6220 3280
M	 +65 9668 0198

Secondary contact

Jasmine Juay Shu Ping (Ms Juay)
E	 shuping.juay@pwco.com.sg
T	 +65 6220 3280

S



152

Singapore 

R Chan & Associates Pac

100 Beach Road 
#25-06 Shaw Towers 
189702 
Singapore 

T	 +65 6295 1126 
E	 admin@rchan-ksi.com 

www.rchan-ksi.com 

Principal contact

Frederick Ang (Mr Ang) 
E	 frederickang@rchan-ksi.com 
T	 +65 6295 1126 
M	 +65 9633 6589 

Secondary contact 

Magdalene Ang (Ms Ang) 
E	 magdalene.ang@rchan-ksi.com
T	 +65 6295 1127
M	 +65 9235 8427

S



153

Slovakia

Accace Management s.r.o.

This is an outsourcing and advisory firm only

AC Petržalka 
2nd Floor, Röntgenova 26 
851 01 Bratislava 
Slovakia

E	 mihaela.virlan@accace.com 
T	 +421 2 32553000 

www.accace.com

Principal contact

Mihaela Pašek-Virlan (Ms Pašek-Virlan)
E	 mihaela.virlan@accace.com
T	 +421 2 32553000
M	 +421 917 482 992

Secondary contact 

Michal Hagen (Mr Hagen)
E	 michal.hagen@accace.com
T	 +420 222 753 480 481
M	 +420 724 707 257

S



154

South Africa

SizweNtsalubaGobodo (SNG)

20 Morris Street East  
Woodmead  
Johannesburg, 2191  
South Africa

T	 +27 11 231 0600
E	 victors@sng.za.com

www.sng.za.com

Principal contact

Victor Sekese (Mr Sekese)
E	 victors@sng.za.com
T	 +27 11 231 0600
M	 +27 83 380 6565

Secondary contact

Benjamin Martins (Mr Martins)
E	 olalekanm@sng.za.com
T	 +27 11 231 0600
M	 +27 83 283 7697

Other offices

SizweNtsalubaGobodo House, 82 Kellner Street, Westdene 
Bloemfontein, Freestate, 9301  
South Africa

T	 +27 51 430 5120

2nd Floor, Block A, Century Falls, 32 Century Boulevard  
Century City, 7441, Cape Town  
South Africa 

T	 +27 21 552 5311

S



155

South Africa

SizweNtsalubaGobodo (SNG) continued

Other offices continued

2 Flanders Place 
Mount Edgecombe  
Durban, 4301 
South Africa 

T	 +27 31 539 4800

65 Biccard Street  
Polokwane  
Limpopo, 0700  
South Africa

T	 +27 15 291 1339

SizweNtsalubaGobodo House  
Cnr Nelson Mandela/Visser Streets  
Mafikeng 
North-West, 2745  
South Africa

T	 +27 18 381 0414

SizweNtsalubaGobodo House  
75 Brink Street  
Rustenburg  
North-West 0299  
South Africa 

T	 +27 14 592 8427

Cube 2, Cedar Square 
Bonza Bay Road 
Beacon Bay 
East London  
Eastern Cape, 5241 
South Africa 

T	 +27 43 721 1180

Monridge Office Park, Building no 2 
Kekewich Drive, Kimberley  
North-West, 8301  
South Africa

T	 +27 53 831 2776

20 Ferreira Street, 2nd Floor 
Volante House  
Nelspruit, 1200  
South Africa 

T	 +27 13 752 5413

Building 4 
Summit Place Office Park 
221 Garstfontein Road 
Menlyn, Pretoria 0081 
South Africa 

T	 +27 86 117 6782

S



156

South Africa

Tuffias Sandberg

Greenstone Hill Office Park 
Building Number 8 Emerald Blvd 
Greenstone Hill Ext 22 
Edenvale 1609 
Johannesburg 
South Africa

T	 +27 11 524 9700 
E	 info@tsksi.co.za 

www.tuffiassandberg.co.za

Principal contact

Marco Patrizi (Mr Patrizi)
E	 marcop@tsksi.co.za 
T	 +27 11 524 9700
M	 +27 83 251 4071

Secondary contact 

Ashley Muller (Mr Muller) 
E	 ashleym@tsksi.co.za
T	 +27 11 524 9700
M	 +27 82 480 7679

S



157

Spain

ILV SILVER

Calle Santalo 10-1 
08021 Barcelona 
Spain 

T	 +34 93 241 16 70
E	 info@ilvsilver.com

www.ilvsilver.com

Principal contact

Jeff Singer (Mr Singer)
E	 jsinger@ilvsilver.com
T	 +34 93 241 16 70
M	 +34 60 613 96 01

Secondary contact 

Ignacio De Lara (Mr De Lara)
E	 idelara@ilvsilver.com
T	 +34 93 241 16 70 
M	 +34 61 970 77 97

Other offices

C/ Agustin de Betancourt 21 
28003 Madrid 
Spain 

T	 +34 917 885 316 

Paseo De Mallorca 32, 5º- 2ª 
07012 Palma De Mallorca 

T	 +34 93 241 16 70 
 

SPaseo De Las Delicias 1, 2ª 
41001 Seville 
Spain 

T	 +34 954 501 517 



158

Spain

Morison AC, S.L.P 

Gral Martinez Campos  
No. 15, 3c 
28010 Madrid 
Spain

T	 +34 91 448 66 00
E	 icontreras@morisonacpm.com

www.morisonacpm.com

Principal contact (Barcelona)

Ignasi Contreras Galobart (Mr Contreras)

E	 icontreras@morisonacpm.com 
T	 +34 93 505 22 00
M	 +34 65 931 30 72

Secondary contact (Madrid)

Daniel González Clemente (Mr González)
E	 dgonzalez@morisonacpm.com
T	 +34 91 448 66 00
M	 +34 69 106 28 51

Other offices

Consell de Cent 413, Principal 2a  
08009 Barcelona  
Spain

T	 +34 93 505 22 00

S



159

Switzerland

Icofin SA 

Viale B. Papio 8  
CP 601  
Ascona, 6612  
Switzerland

T	 +41 91 785 10 70
E	 info@icofin.org

www.icofin.org

Principal contact

Luciano Nessi (Mr Nessi)
E	 luciano.nessi@icofin.org
T	 +41 91 785 10 70
M	 +41 79 651 97 27

Secondary contact

Gianluca Nessi (Mr Nessi)
E	 gianluca.nessi@icofin.org
T	 +41 91 785 10 70

S



160

Switzerland

Contreva Management AG

Bahnhofstrasse 9 
P.O. Box 1259 
Baar 
CH-6341 
Switzerland

T	 +41 41 760 76 76

www.contreva.ch

Principal contact

Mario Scholz (Mr Scholz)
E	 mario.scholz@contreva.ch
T	 +41 41 760 76 76

Secondary contact 

Pascal Meier (Mr Meier)
E	 pascal.meier@contreva.ch
T	 +41 41 760 76 76

S



161

Switzerland

artax Fide Consult AG

Gartenstrasse 95  
Postfach  
4002 Basel 
Switzerland

T	 +41 61 225 66 66
E	 info@artax.ch

www.artax.ch

Principal contact

Bernhard Madörin (Mr Madörin)
E	 bernhard.madoerin@artax.ch
T	 +41 61 225 66 04
M	 +41 79 230 87 39

Secondary contact

Urs Fischer (Mr Fischer)
E	 urs.fischer@artax.ch
T	 +41 61 225 66 15

S



162

Switzerland

Fineac Treuhand AG 

Poststrasse 30  
CH-6301, Zug/Zurich  
Switzerland 

T	 +41 41 727 51 00
E	 info@fineac.ch

www.fineac.ch

Principal contact

Christoph Widmer (Mr Widmer)
E	 widmer@fineac.ch
T	 +41 41 727 51 00

Secondary contact

Albert Blattmann (Mr Blattmann)
E	 blattmann@fineac.ch
T	 +41 41 727 51 00

Other offices

Am Schanzengraben 25  
CH-8002, Zurich  
Switzerland

T	 +41 44 727 60 60
S



163

Taiwan

Concord JM Certified Public Accountants 

10F-1, No. 167 
Fuxing North Road  
Taipei 10547  
Taiwan

T	 +886 2 2545 0279
E	 irene@morison.com.tw

www.morison.com.tw

Principal contact

Irene Lu (Ms Lu)
E	 irene@morison.com.tw
T	 +886 2 2545 0279 ext 102
M	 +886 9 3203 1103

Secondary contact

Amanda Huang (Ms Huang)
E	 amandahuang@morison.com.tw
T	 +886 2 2545 0279 ext 304
M	 +886 9 3784 8298 

Other offices

No. 208 Tunghai Street  
Shin Shing District 
Kaohsiung  
Taiwan

T	 +886 7 229 2939

T



164

Thailand 

Morison CKS Co., Ltd 

128/123 Phayathai Plaza Building 
11th Floor, Unit 11J, Phayathai Road 
Thungphayathai, Ratchathewi 
Bangkok 10400 
Thailand

T	 +66 2129 3401, +66 2129 3402
E	 sopon@morisoncks.co.th

Principal contact

Sopon Punyaratabandhu (Mr Punyaratabandhu)
E	 sopon@morisoncks.co.th
T	 +66 2129 3401, +66 2129 3402

Secondary contact

Nantapon Waratinan (Mr Waratinan)
E	 nantapon@morisoncks.co.th
T	 +66 2129 3401, +66 2129 3402

T



165

Thailand

P.S.Accounting Co.,Ltd.

10-11 Lookluang Road 
Dusit 
Bangkok 10300 
Thailand

T	 +66 2282 7908, +66 2282 8432
E	 info@psacct.com

www.psacct.com

Principal contact

Thongkoon Sangthammarat (Mr Sangthammarat)
E	 thongkoons@psacct.com
T	 +66 2628 5085
M	 +66 8189 54626

Secondary contact 

Prateep Sangthammarat (Mr Sangthammarat)
E	 prateeps@psacct.com
T	 +66 2282 2090
M 	 +66 8748 99944

T



166

Turkey

Referans

Mebusevleri Mh. Ayten Sk. Baday Apt.  
No:28/6 06570, 
Tandoğan Çankaya 
Ankara 
Turkey

T	 +90 312 222 1 015
E	 ankara@referansymm.com.tr

www.referansymm.com.tr

Principal contact

Mehmet Yaman (Mr Yaman) 
E	 mehmetyaman@referansymm.com.tr
T	 + 90 332 325 2 522
M	 + 90 532 344 3 021

Secondary contact 

Ali Egemen (Mr Egemen)
E	 aliegemen@referansymm.com.tr
T	 +90 332 325 2 522
M	 +90 532 343 4 282

Other offices

2000 Evler Mah. 76078 Sok.  
No: 5 Fonte Evleri A Blok K: 7-8 Seyhan 
Adana, Turkey

Ertuğrul Mahallesi İzmir Yolu Cd. No: 366/A Nilüfer  
Bursa, Turkey

T



167

Turkey

Referans continued

Other offices continued

Gazi Evrenos Cd. No: 22/1 Konyalılar Vakfı 
Handan Birim Kültür Merkezi 
Yeşilköy,  
Istanbul, Turkey

Çınarlı Mahallesi İslam Kerimov Cad. No: 3-1505 Konak  
Izmir, Turkey

Meram Yeniyol Cd. No:262, 42030 Meram  
Konya, Turkey

Kale Mahallesi Ziya Paşa Sokak No:4 Fatih Temiz İş Merkezi B Blok Kat:8 
D:15 İlkadım  
Samsun, Turkey

T



168

Turkey

Bilgener Istanbul Sworn-in CPA Inc. 

Ord. Prof. Fahrettin Kerim Gokay Cad, No. 7/7 
Altunizade 
Istanbul, 34662 
Turkey

T	 +90 216 651 4 651
E	 mbilgener@bilgeneristanbul.com

www.bilgeneristanbul.com

Principal contact

Mustafa Bilgener (Mr Bilgener)
E	 mbilgener@bilgeneristanbul.com
T	 +90 216 651 4 651
M	 +90 533 292 0 299

Secondary contact

Muhammed Emin Bilgener (Mr Bilgener)
E	 emin@bilgeneristanbul.com
T	 +90 216 651 4 651
M	 +90 535 025 9 626

T



169

Turkey

IHY Bağımsız Denetim ve YMM A.Ş

Halyolu Cad. Çayiryolu Sok.  
Özce Center No:3  
Kat:6 Içerenköy-Ataşehir 
Istanbul 
Turkey

T	 +90 216 577 1 800
E	 info@ksiturkey.com

www.ihybagimsiz.com

Principal contact

İrfan Hüseyin Yildiz (Mr Yildiz)
E	 yildiz@ksiturkey.com
T	 +90 216 577 1 800 ext 130
M	 +90 532 312 7143

Secondary contact 

Ahmet Karabulut (Mr Karabulut)
E	 ahmet@ksiturkey.com
T	 +90 216 577 1 800 ext 123

T



170

Ukraine

Accace TOB 

This is an outsourcing and advisory firm only

14 Vasylkivska Street 
Suite 412 STEND Office Center 
03040 Kiev 
Ukraine 

E	 mihaela.virlan@accace.com 
T	 +421 2 32553000 

www.accace.com

Principal contact

Mihaela Pašek-Virlan (Ms Pašek-Virlan)
E	 mihaela.virlan@accace.com
T	 +421 2 32553000
M	 +421 917 482 992

Secondary contact 

Michal Hagen (Mr Hagen)
E	 michal.hagen@accace.com
T	 +420 222 753 480–481
M	 +420 724 707 257

U



171

United Arab Emirates

KSI Shah and Associates

1205 Westburry Commercial Tower 
Al Abraj Street 
Business Bay 
Dubai 
United Arab Emirates

T	 +971 4 332 5657
E	 sonal@ksisna.ae

www.ksisna.com

Principal contact

Sonal Shah (Ms Shah)
E	 sonal@ksisna.ae
T	 +971 4 332 5657 ext 120
M	 +971 50 6526507 

Secondary contact 

Paryank Shah (Mr Shah)
E	 paryank@ksisna.ae
T	 +971 4 332 5657 ext 121
M	 +971 50 652 5419 

U



172

United Arab Emirates

Morison Menon Chartered Accountants  

Level 15, Office No. 1501 & 1502  
Lake Central – At The Bay 
Business Bay  
Dubai  
United Arab Emirates 

T	 +971 4 27 62 233
E	 dubai@morisonmenon.com

www.morisonmenon.com

Principal contact

Parthasarathy Kadambanat  
(Mr Parthasarathy)
E	 parthan@morisonmenon.com
T	 +971 4 27 62 233
M	 +971 50 652 5103

Other offices

705, Abu Dhabi Plaza Tower - Bldg. # 17 
Najda Street at Hamdan Street Crossing 
PO Box 31616 
Abu Dhabi  
United Arab Emirates

T	 +971 2 67 72 727

203, Liberty Al Soor Building  
Al Mena Road, PO Box 5199  
Sharjah 
United Arab Emirates

T	 +971 6 57 58 899

U

Secondary contact 

Susan Thomas (Ms Susan) 
E	 susan@morisonmenon.com 
T	 +971 4  27 62 233 
M	 +971 50 427 8794

4th Floor - Office No. 403 
Emirates Islamic Bank Building 
PO Box 28981  
Ras al-Khaimah 
United Arab Emirates

T	 +971 7 22 61 007



173

United Kingdom

Kingston Smith LLP

Devonshire House 
60 Goswell Road 
London 
EC1M 7AD 
United Kingdom

T	 +44 (0)20 7566 4000
E	 jsutcliffe@ks.co.uk

www.kingstonsmith.co.uk

Principal contact

Jon Sutcliffe (Mr Sutcliffe)
E	 jsutcliffe@ks.co.uk
T	 +44 (0)20 7566 3810
M	 +44 (0)7976 549 359

Secondary contact 

Matthew Meadows (Mr Meadows)
E	 mmeadows@ks.co.uk
T	 +44 (0)20 7566 3585
M	 +44 (0)7803 713 669

Other offices

Orbital House 
20 Eastern Road 
Romford 
Essex, RM1 3PJ 
United Kingdom

Dan Martine (Mr Martine)
T	 +44 (0)1708 7579738
E	 dmartine@ks.co.uk

U



174

United Kingdom

Kingston Smith LLP continued

Other offices continued

The Shipping Building  
The Old Vinyl Factory 
Blyth Road, Hayes 
Middlesex, UB3 1HA 
United Kingdom

Jonathan Seymour (Mr Seymour)
E	 jseymour@ks.co.uk
T	 +44 (0)20 8848 5531

Surrey House 
36-44 High Street 
Redhill 
Surrey, RH1 1RH 
United Kingdom

Paul Samrah (Mr Samrah)
E	 psamrah@ks.co.uk
T	 +44 (0)1737 781546

4 Victoria Street 
St Albans 
Herts, AL1 3TF 
United Kingdom

Darren Jordan (Mr Jordan) 
E	 djordan@ks.co.uk
T	 +44 (0)1727 896020 
 

Charlotte Building 
17 Gresse Street 
London, W1T 1QL 
United Kingdom

Graham Tyler (Mr Tyler) 
E	 gtyler@ks.co.uk
T	 +44 (0)20 7304 4646

U



175

United States

HA+W | Aprio

Five Concourse Parkway 
Suite 1000 
Atlanta 
Georgia 30328 
United States

T	 +1 404 898 8236
F	 +1 770 351 3466
E	 richard.kopelman@aprio.com

www.aprio.com

Principal contact

Richard Kopelman (Mr Kopelman) 
E	 richard.kopelman@aprio.com
T	 +1 404 898 8236
M	 +1 678 612 8520

Secondary contact 

Yelena Epova (Ms Epova)
E	 yelena.epova@aprio.com
T	 +1 404 898 7431 

U



176

United States

Waldron H. Rand & Company. PC

850 Washington Street Suite 200  
Dedham 
Boston 
Massachusetts 02026 
United States 

T	 +1 781 449 5825
E	 rickd@waldronrand.com

www.waldronrand.com

Principal contact

Rick Dlugasch (Mr Dlugasch)
E	 rickd@waldronrand.com
T	 +1 781 801 1900
M	 +1 781 724 4711

Secondary contact 

Sharon Shaff (Ms Shaff)
E	 sharon@waldronrand.com
T	 +1 781 801 1922
M	 +1 617 620 9522

U



177

United States

Kurtz Fargo LLP

1470 Walnut Street 
Suite 201 
Boulder 
Colorado 80302 
United States

T	 +1 720 310 2078
E	 info@kurtzfargo.com

www.kurtzfargo.com

Principal contact

Chester Kurtz (Mr Kurtz)
E	 chesterkurtz@kurtzfargo.com
T	 +1 720 310 2078
M	 +1 303 883 7069

Secondary contact 

Matt Fargo (Mr Fargo)
E	 mattfargo@kurtzfargo.com
T	 +1 720 310 2078
M	 +1 303 883 7370

U



178

United States 

BKM Sowan Horan, LLP

15301 Dallas Parkway 
Suite 960 
Addison 
Dallas 
Texas 75001 
United States 

T	 +1 214 545 3965
E	 rsowan@bkmsh.com

www.bkmsh.com

Principal contact

Richard Sowan (Mr Sowan)
E	 rsowan@bkmsh.com
T	 +1 214 545 3971
M	 +1 214 738 9265

Secondary contact 

Timothy Horan (Mr Horan)
E	 thoran@bkmsh.com
T	 +1 214 545 3969
M	 +1 214 213 6557

Other offices

111 Congress Ave. 
Suite 400 
Austin 
Texas 78701 
United States

T	 +1 512 412 3470
 

U Metro Office Park 
Metro, Parque 7 
Street 1, Suite 204 
Guaynabo 
San Juan, 00968  
Puerto Rico 

T	 +1 214 545 3965



179

United States

Kingston Smith Barlevi

11601 Wilshire Bl. Suite 1840 
Los Angeles 
California 90025 
United States 

T	 +1 310 268 2016
E	 sbarlevi@barlevicpa.com

www.barlevicpa.com

Principal contact

Graham Tyler (Mr Tyler) 
E	 gtyler@ks.co.uk
T	 +44 (0)20 7304 4646
M	 +44 (0)7775 580669

Secondary contact 

Steven Barlevi (Mr Barlevi)
E	 sbarlevi@barlevicpa.com 
T	 +1 310 268 2016
M	 +1 310 880 6448

Tertiary contact 

Susan Donner (Ms Donner)
E	 sdonner@barlevicpa.com 
T	 +1 310 268 2060
M	 +1 310 991 9719 U



180

United States

Weinberg & Co

1925 Century Park East, Suite 1120 
Los Angeles 
California 90067 
United States

T 	 +1 310 601 2200
E 	 coreyf@weinbergla.com

www.weinbergla.com

Principal contact

Corey Fischer (Mr Fischer)
E	 coreyf@weinbergla.com
T	 +1 310 601 2200
M	 +1 310 200 3877

Secondary contact 

John Lucas (Mr Lucas)
E	 johnl@weinbergla.com
T	 +1 310 601 2200
M	 +1 310 351 8305

U



181

United States

Boyum & Barenscheer PLLP

3050 Metro Drive 
Ste 200 
Minneapolis 
Minnesota 55425  
United States 

T	 +1 952 854 4244
E	 info@boybarcpa.com

www.boybarcpa.com

Principal contact

Thomas Hofstad (Mr Hofstad)
E	 thofstad@boybarcpa.com
T	 +1 952 858 5548

Secondary contact 

Thomas Margarit (Mr Margarit)
E	 tmargarit@boybarcpa.com
T	 +1 952 858 5563

Other offices

4801 Hwy 61 N, Ste 201 
White Bear Lake 
Minnesota 55110 
United States 

Dave Potts (Mr Potts)
E	 dpotts@boybarcpa.com
T	 +1 651 777 1331 

U



182

United States

DDK and Company LLP

4th Floor 
1 Penn Plaza 
New York 
New York 10119 
United States

T	 +1 212 997 0600
E	 info@ddkcpas.com

www.ddkcpas.com

Principal contact

Allen Dorkin (Mr Dorkin)
E	 adorkin@ddkcpas.com
T	 +1 212 997 0600

Secondary contact

Eleduvina Lopez (Ms Lopez)
E	 elopez@ddkcpas.com
T	 +1 212 997 0600

U



183

United States

Marks Paneth LLP 

685 Third Avenue 
New York 
New York 10017  
United States

T	 +1 212 503 8800
E	 info@markspaneth.com

www.markspaneth.com

Principal contact

Steve Henning (Mr Henning)
E	 shenning@markspaneth.com
T	 +1 212 201 3179
M	 +1 203 570 6811

Secondary contact 

Mark Levenfus (Mr Levenfus)
E	 mlevenfus@markspaneth.com
T	 +1 212 503 8822
M	 +1 914 907 4999

Tertiary contact 

James Robbins (Mr Robbins)
E	 jrobbins@markspaneth.com
T	 +1 212 503 8971
M	 +1 516 312 0523

U



184

United States

Marks Paneth LLP continued

Other offices

One Boca Place 
2255 Glades Road, Suite 111-E 
Boca Raton 
Florida, 33431 
United States

T	 +1 561 981 8099

8 Campus Drive, 4th Floor 
Parsippany 
New Jersey, 07054 
United States

T	 +1 973 267 1400

88 Froehlich Farm Boulevard 
Woodbury (Long Island) 
New York 11797-2921  
United States

T	 +1 516 992 5900

4 Manhattanville Road  
Purchase (Westchester) 
New York 10577-2139 
United States

T	 +1 914 524 9000

 
1025 Connecticut Avenue NW 
Suite 1205 431 
Washington, D.C. 20036  
United States

T	 +1 202 383 3740

U



185

United States

Morison Cogen LLP

484 Norristown Road, Suite 100  
Blue Bell 
Philadelphia Area 
Pennsylvania 19422  
United States

T	 +1 267 440 3000
E	 lesposito@morisoncogen.com

www.morisoncogen.com

Principal contact

Louis Esposito (Mr Esposito)
E	 lesposito@morisoncogen.com
T	 +1 267 440 3077
M	 +1 215 815 3776

Secondary contact

Kristin Acquarola (Ms Acquarola)
E	 kacquarola@morisoncogen.com
T	 +1 267 440 3013

U



186

United States

Sensiba San Filippo LLP

5960 Inglewood Drive 
Suite 201 
Pleasanton 
San Francisco Bay Area 
California 94588 
United States

T	 +1 925 271 8700
E	 info@ssfllp.com

www.ssfllp.com

Principal contact

Bill Norwalk (Mr Norwalk)
E	 wnorwalk@ssfllp.com
T	 +1 925 271 8615
M	 +1 510 710 1712

Secondary contact 

Wonsun Willey (Ms Willey)
E	 wwilley@ssfllp.com
T	 +1 408 776 8900 ext 5198

Other offices

181 Metro Drive 
Suite 400 
San Jose 
California 95110 
United States

T	 +1 408 286 7780 

U



187

United States

Sensiba San Filippo LLP continued

Other offices continued

2929 Campus Drive 
Suite 200 
San Mateo 
California 94403 
United States

T	 +1 650 358 9000 

18625 Sutter Blvd. 
Suite 600 
Morgan Hill 
California 95037 
United States

T	 +1 408 776 8900 

6795 N. Palm Ave. 
Suite 108 
Fresno 
California 93704 
United States

T	 +1 559 437 0700

535 Mission St. 
Suite 1543 
San Francisco 
California 94501 
United States 

U



188

United States

Calibre CPA Group, PLLC

7501 Wisconsin Avenue 
Suite 1200W Bethesda 
Washington, D.C. 
Maryland 20814 
United States

T	 +1 202 331 9880
E	 info@calibrecpa.com

www.calibrecpa.com

Principal contact

Jim Kokolas (Mr Kokolas)
E	 jkokolas@calibrecpa.com
T	 +1 202 721 1732
M	 +1 301 332 9601

Secondary contact 

Joe Pierson (Mr Pierson)
E	 jpierson@calibrecpa.com
T	 +1 312 521 8305
M	 +1 630 416 0148

Other offices

566 West Lake Street 
Suite 300 
Chicago 
Illinois 60661 
United States

Joe Pierson (Mr Pierson)
E	 jpierson@calibrecpa.com
T	 +1 312 521 8305

U
19615 S. La Grange Road  
Suite B Mokena 
Illinois 60448 
United States 

Chuck DiGiovanni (Mr DiGiovanni) 
E	 cdigiovanni@calibrecpa.com 
T	 +1 312 521 8334



189

Uruguay

Estudio Chadicov

Av. 872 
Piso 5 
C.P. 11100 
Montevideo 
Uruguay

T	 +598 2902 3196
E	 info@estudiochadicov.com.uy

www.estudiochadicov.com.uy

Principal contact

Manuel Chadicov (Mr Chadicov)
E	 mchadicov@estudiochadicov.com.uy
T	 +598 2902 3196
M	 +598 94 448870

Secondary contact 

Alicia Sosa (Ms Sosa)
E	 asosa@estudiochadicov.com.uy
T	 +598 2902 3196
M	 +598 99 226320

Other offices

Zonamerica 
Parque de Negocios y Tecnología Ruta 8 Km 17.500 
Edificio Beta 
3 Oficina 008-004 
Montevideo 
Uruguay

E	 info@estudiochadicov.com.uy
T	 +598 2518 2268

U



190

US Virgin Islands

Trident Trust Company (VI) Ltd

This is a corporate, trust and fund services firm only

Waterfront Center, Suite A 
72 Kronprindsens Gade 
PO Box 305304 
Charlotte Amalie, St Thomas 
00803-5304  
US Virgin Islands

E	 usvi@tridenttrust.com 
T	 +1 340 774 7322 

Principal contact

Gavin Lief (Mr Lief)
E	 glief@tridenttrust.com
T	 +44 (0)20 7487 0460
M	 +44 (0)7958 603364

Secondary contact 

Kelly Savopoulos (Ms Savopoulos)
E	 ksavopoulos@tridenttrust.com
T	 +44 (0)20 7487 0460

U



191

Venezuela 

León Rovaina León Terán & Asociados 

Avenida Paseo Eraso, Calle Chivacoa  
Edificio Tamanaco, Piso 1  
Oficinas A y B, San Román  
Caracas, 1060  
Venezuela

T	 +58 212 993 0791
E	  jesus@leonrovaina.com

www.leonrovaina.com

Principal contact

Jesús León (Mr León)
E	 jesus@leonrovaina.com
T	 +58 212 993 0791
M	 +58 414 263 4989

Secondary contact

Daniel Kuznecov (Mr Kuznecov)
E	 danielk@leonrovaina.com
T	 +58 212 993 8677
M	 +58 414 303 2057

V



192

Vietnam

KSi Viet Nam Auditing Company Limited

Floor 2,3,4 
Building 96 
Dinh Tien Hoang Street 
Ward 01 
Binh Thanh District 
Ho Chi Minh City 
Vietnam

T	 +84 8 3510 7158
E	 audit@ksi.com.vn

www.ksi.com.vn

Principal contact

Lien Trinh (Ms Trinh)
E	 bichlien@ksi.com.vn
T	 +84 8 3510 7158
M	 +84 942 704 488

Secondary contact 

Anh Truong (Mr Truong)
E	 quanganh@ksi.com.vn
T	 +84 8 3510 7158
M	 +84 9 1354 7111

V



193

Vietnam

KSi Viet Nam Auditing Company Limited continued

Other offices

Floor 4, AC Building 
78 Duy Tan Street 
Dich Vong Hau Ward 
Cau Giay District 
Ha Noi City 
Vietnam

Tien Do (Mr Do)
E	 khactien@ksi.com.vn
T	 +84 4 3775 9905

Floor 3 
Building 79 
Quang Trung Street 
Hai Chau District 
Da Nang City 
Vietnam

Tho Nguyen (Mr Nguyen) 
E	 thanhtho@ksi.com.vn
T	 +84 5 1137 51888 

V



194

Vietnam

Viet & Co Limited

5th Floor  
Thien Son Building 
5 Nguyen Gia Thieu Street, Ward 6 
District 3 
Ho Chi Minh City  
Vietnam 

T	 +84 8 3930 0604
E	 info@vnco.com.vn

www.vnco.com.vn

Principal contact

Nguyen Thi Dieu (Ms Dieu)
E	 dieunt@vnco.com.vn
T	 +84 8 3930 0604
M	 +84 989 051 700

Secondary contact

Nguyen Quang Ty (Mr Ty)
E	 tynq@vnco.com.vn
T	 +84 8 3930 0604
M	 +84 982 300 406

V



195



196

Index by Member Firm Name

A&A Partners 	 98
Accace Management s.r.o.	 153
Accace SRL	 143
Accace TOB 	 170
ACOFI Villamar & Asociados	 76
AHG – Dr.Ahmed Hassanien	 51
Ahmed Zaker & Co. Chartered Accountants	 17–18
aliz pacific	 54
Al-Jeeran & Co KSi Public Accountants	 103
Alkhuzam & Co.	 104
Allgäuer & Partner Wirtschaftsprüfungs und Steuerberatungs GmbH	 12
Aplitec	 56
artax Fide Consult AG	 161
Attesting Group	 49
Audit Advisers Ltd	 27
Auditia	 118
Auditsolver Auditores y Contadores Cia. Ltda.	 50
Audit Tax & Consulting Services GmbH (ATC) 	 59
Avantage Audit	 144

B.E.C.A Hatem & Partners 	 105
BFCD 	 88
Bhuta Shah and Co LLP	 83
Bilgener Istanbul Sworn-in CPA Inc. 	 168
B.K. Khare & Co.	 82
BKM Sowan Horan, LLP	 139, 178
bmi auditax GmbH	 68
Boyum & Barenscheer PLLP	 181

Cabinet Sorel	 57
Calibre CPA Group, PLLC	 188
Cañénguez & Cañénguez, S.A. de C.V.  	 53
Cañón y Cañón	 41
CF Audit	 137
Cofagest Conseils	 55
Concord JM Certified Public Accountants 	 163
Contreva Management AG	 160
CWCC	 78–79



197

DDK and Company LLP	 182
DHW International  	 120–121
Dierkes Partner	 64
DR. WOELKE AG	 65

Echon & Co. 	 100–101
Ehler Ermer & Partner	 60
Estudio Chadicov	 189
Euroconsulting  	 43
E. V. Asare & Co.	 71

Fiduciaire Eurolux SA Réviseurs d’Entreprises et  
Experts Comptables	 106
Fineac Treuhand AG 	 162

GKK PARTNERS 	 69
Grand Namibia	 119
Greenwich & Co	 9
Grupa Strategia Sp. z o.o. 	 136
Grupo KMC Contadores Públicos, S.C.  	 116–117

Hammerschmied, Hohenegger & Partner Wirtschaftsprüfungs Ges.m.b.H.	 13
HA+W | Aprio	 175
Hayes Knight Australia 	 10
Hayes Knight Limited	 125
HBP Certified Public Accountants Ltd 	 73
Hill Rogers	 11
Hoek en Blok 	 122
Hugo Tejero y Asociados	 6

Icofin SA 	 159
IHY Bağımsız Denetim ve YMM A.Ş	 169
ILV SILVER	 157
Integrated Accounting Services (IAS) Ltd 	 74
Interfides 	 14
Ioannou & Theodoulou Ltd	 44

J.A.S.B. & Associates, Chartered Accountants	 128
Joint-Stock Company 2K	 145–146
Jonten Certified Public Accountants  
(Limited Liability Partnership) 	 38–39
Junaidy Shoaib Asad, Chartered Accountants 	 129



198

Kallermann Revision A/S	 47
Kanester Johal LLP	 32
Kanzlei Wangler GmbH  	 66
Kingston Smith Barlevi	 179
Kingston Smith LLP	 173–174
KS Consultores, SA 	 138
KSI Bahrain Consultants & Public Accountants	 16
KSI Brasil	 23
KSi Faulkner Orr	 89
KSi Greece Private Company	 75
KSi Malta	 111
KSi Mauritius	 112
KSI Mexico	 114–115
KSI Shah and Associates	 171
KSi Viet Nam Auditing Company Limited	 192–193
Kurtz Fargo LLP	 177

Leebridge Group	 8
León Rovaina León Terán & Asociados 	 191
Lindsay & Asociados	 36
Luis Cañete & Company	 133

Mamdouh Al Majed & Faisal Al-Enzi CPAs 	 149
Marks Paneth LLP 	 183–184
McCarney Group LLP 	 29
Mehra Goel & Co. 	 85
Meridian Trust Company Ltd – part of Trident Trust	 124
M/Legate Contadores, Auditores e Consultores	 24
Modernity International Public Accountants and Business Advisors	 99
Mohammed Saad Al-Ghowainim Certified Public Accountants 
(MAG CPA)	 148
Morison AC, S.L.P 	 158
Morison AC. Srl	 93
Morison Anuarul Azizan Chew 	 109
Morison CKS Co., Ltd 	 164
Morison Cogen LLP	 185
Morison Finansista 	 135
Morison Frankfurt GmbH Wirtschaftsprüfungsgesellschaft	 61
Morison Georgia LLC	 58
Morison Heng	 80
Morison Kak & Associés	 28



199

Morison Köln AG Wirtschaftsprufungsgesellschaft 
Steuerberatungsgesellschaft	 67
Morison (Mauritius) 	 113
Morison Menon Chartered Accountants  	 172
Morison Menon Chartered Accountants & Partners LLC 
(Qatar Financial Centre) 	 140
Morison Menon Chartered Accountants & Partners  
(State of Qatar except Qatar Financial Centre) 	 141
Morison Muscat Chartered Accountants LLC 	 127
Morison Patsalides Ltd  	 45
Morison Riedlinger AG Wirtschaftsprüfungsgesellschaft	 63

Nacci & Associati 	 96
NAD Auditing & Consulting	 142
Nakata & Associates LLC 	 97
Nasr A. Abbas Ahmed & Co. 	 52
Northern Capital Auditors	 147
NSG Morison 	 46

One Revision	 48

Paul Wan & Co. 	 151
Pedabo  	 126
Pedabo Ghana	 72
Pellerin, Potvin, Gagnon LLP 	 31
Prakkash Muni & Associates	 84
Promissor Contabilidade S/S	 25
P.S.Accounting Co.,Ltd.	 165

Quantum Consultores	 131

Rai e Partners	 94
R Chan & Associates Pac	 152
Referans	 166–167
Reynders & Co Sprl 	 20
RIEDLINGER Partnerschaftsgesellschaft mbB 	 62
Rosenblum-Holtzman & Co.	 91

S&A - Auditores y Consultores	 7
Scanasia Consulting Group	 110
S.C. Vasudeva & Co. 	 86



200

Sensiba San Filippo LLP	 186–187
Shanghai Gong Xin CPAs 	 40
Shinwoo Accounting Corporation	 102
SizweNtsalubaGobodo (SNG)	 154–155
Sloan Partners LLP 	 30
Soluciones Empresariales S.de R.L 	 77
SQM 	 108
Stratego Trust S.A.	 107
Studio Sbordoni	 95

Tjahjadi & Tamara 	 87
Triana, Uribe & Michelsen Ltda	 42
Trident Corporate Services (Barbados) Ltd 	 19
Trident Corporate Services (Integritas Trust)	 15
Trident Trust Company (BVI) Ltd	 26
Trident Trust Company (Cayman) Ltd	 33
Trident Trust Company (Guernsey) Ltd	 34
Trident Trust Company (IOM) Ltd	 90
Trident Trust Company Ltd	 35
Trident Trust Company (Seychelles) Ltd	 150
Trident Trust Company (VI) Ltd	 190
Trident Trust (Panama) S.A.	 130
Trusted Adviser Kft.	 81
Tuffias Sandberg	 156

Van Havermaet 	 21–22
Van Hoesel de Blaey 	 123
Viet & Co Limited	 194
Villaruz, Villaruz & Co., CPAs	 134
Villegas Calle Consultores S.A.C.	 132
Vivas y Novoa S.A.	 37

Waldron H. Rand & Company. PC	 176
Weinberg & Co	 180
WTG Wirtschaftstreuhand Dr. Grüber PartG mbB	 70

Zitnitski Weinstein & Co.	 92



NOTES

201



NOTES

202





Morison KSi
6th Floor
2 Kingdom Street  
London W2 6BD
United Kingdom
+44 (0)20 7638 4005

www.morisonksi.com


